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Race 1 Download The Bar One Racing App Maiden Hurdle 1m 7f 170y

UK: 1:15 pm

Prize $17,484. 1st $10,490. 2nd $3,497. 3rd $1,748. 4th $874. 5th $525. 6th $350.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse

1. Champagne Vacation

(IRE)

2. Cullaghs Star (IRE)

3. Great Grey (IRE)
4. Griffyndor (IRE)
5. Party Moon (GER)
6. Pearland (IRE)

1. Tenth Amendment (IRE)
8. Weseekhimhere (IRE)
9. Weston Road (IRE)

11. Anjician (IRE)

12. David Garrick (IRE)
13. Eternal Story (FR)

14. Luke Short (GB)

15. Rotten Row (IRE)

16. Vultan (IRE)

18. Top Basanta (IRE)

20. Lonracha (IRE)
21. Katzoff (IRE)

22. Drifters Mate (IRE)

Race 1 Download The Bar One Racing App Maiden Hurdle: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey
P J Cawley (a7)

D J O'Keeffe

C D Timmons (a3)
C L Walsh (a7)

P E Corbett

J P O'Sullivan (ab)
C D Maxwell

J W Kennedy

S D Torrens

S Fitzgerald (a7)

N Terrassin (a7)

S O'Callaghan (a7)
S W Flanagan

S F O'Keeffe

JJ Slevin

A W Short

P J Carberry
Reserve 1
Reserve 2

Trainer
P G Kelly

S Fahey

L Comer

P Downey
A Mullins
T Gibney
K H Clarke
G Elliott

D Cullen

Paul Traynor
E & P Harty
T M Walsh
N Meade

A Mullins

J P O'Brien

D A McLoughlin

A McNamara
J Morrison
D A McLoughlin

Last 10
x5505597

x23234s0
x573595002
xs808s07s4
x0s0s3544s
x74500s8
xs74s0s000
1453110
x0s80

x509sx
4000007505
X9
350s5603s0
x1
2424153365

X
x007s00s24
xs80

Career
5:0-0-0

6:0-2-2
17:1-2-2
24:0-1-0
8:2-0-1
5:0-0-0
32:1-5-2
5:2-0-1
3:0-0-0

3:0-0-0
18:1-1-0
1:0-0-0
14:2-0-1
1:1-0-0
8:1-1-2

0:0-0-0

0:0-0-0

7:0-1-0
2:0-0-0

Prize

$0

$9,520
$30,610
$3,532
$0
$798
$30,226
$21,220
$0

$0
$14,160
$0
$33,036
$9,673
$30,130

$0

50
$2,224
50

NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:15 pm

W%
0%

0%
6%
0%
25%
0%
3%
40%
0%

0%
6%
0%
14%
100%
13%

0%

0%
0%
0%

QLD: 10:15 pm
NT: 9:45 pm

SA: 9:45 pm
WA: 8:15 pm
P% Bar Wgt
0% 168
67% 168
29% 168
4% 168
38% 168
0% 168
25% 168
60% 168
0% 168
SCRATCHED

0% 166
11% 166
0% 166
21% 166
100% 166
50% 166
SCRATCHED

0% 161
SCRATCHED

0% 159
14% 166
0% 168
SCRATCHED
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" ¥ CHAMPAGNE VACATION

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Getaway Dam Rachel's Choice

Breeder Unknown

Owners J F Taylor

Colours Yellow, emerald green sleeves, striped cap

Trainer P G Kelly Barrier

Jockey P J Cawley 168.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good P JCawley 12-|(t))0 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
50f19 GALW Mon 6Sep21 2m 0f 130y CLMdH Good P JCawley 12-|(t))0 66/1 Hammersmith 12-00 st-Ibs 18.25L 3:59.5
st-lbs
14 of 18 NAVA Sat5Dec20  2m 4f CLMdH Soft P J Carberry 12-|(t))0 150/1 Clondaw Secret 12-00 st-lbs L 5:27.6
st-lbs
50f9 GALW Sun250ct20 2m 4f 156y CLMdH Soft P J Carberry 12-|(t))0 250/15L2igl;tenant Command 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs 28.
90of11 BALL  Mon 10Aug20 2m 0f 61y CLNHF Good M F Maguire 12-|(t))2 150/1 Mars Harper 11-11 st-lbs L 3:59.8
st-lbs
n CU I.I.AGHS STAR Trainer S Fahey Barrier
Jockey D J 0'Keeffe 168.0kg Prizemoney $9,520
5 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-67
Sire Kalanisi Dam Cyras Love
Breeder Unknown Career 60-2-2 12 Mths 7022 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Quners Padraig Reddin Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 4022 Soft20-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, red cross of lorraine, halved sleeves, red star on cap I LH-U- 000 4:0-2- oft 2574 cavy U0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good D J O'keeffe 12—|%0 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
20f15 BALL  Tue20Jul2l  2m 1f 95y CLMdH Good S W Flanagan 11—|%6 5/2 Na Caith Tobac 11-10 st-lbs 2.25L 4:16.9
st-lbs
30f15 BELL  Sat3Jjul2l  2m 0Of 188y CLMdH Good P K Donovan 11—|%6 4/1 Highstreet Roller 11-07 st-lbs 0.75L 4:01.1
st-lbs
20f15 DOWN Fri18un21  2m 0f 100y CLMdH Good P K Donovan 11—|%6 25/1 Mars Harper 12-00 st-lbs 0.50L 4:00.1
st-lbs
30f16 KILB  Fril4May2l 2m 3f6ly CLMdH Good A M King 11—|%6 4/1 Imperial Sachin's 11-06 st-lbs 4.50L 4:57.3
st-lbs
el n GREAT GREY Trainer L Comer Barrier
Jockey C D Timmons 168.0kg Prizemoney $30,610
6 year old g unknown Win Range 1509m W&P% 6-29
Sire Famous Name Dam Kat Act Two
g;sﬁgfsfl\ljlfr‘fmgaret Comer Career 17:1-2-2 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Colours Emerald green, orange star, orange stars on sleeves, white cap, em green Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 71-1-0 Soft 8:0-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-2
star Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good  CD Timmons 12—|(l))0 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
70f12 FAIR  ThulOct20 1m 2f CLHcp Soft L T Mcateer 09—|(l))6 4 14/1 Paso Doble 08-11 st-Ibs 11.25L 2:18.52
st-Ibs
30f10 GALW Tue8Sep20 1m0f 123y CL Heavy LT Mcateer 09—|(l))6 8  10/1 Teed Up 09-01 st-lbs 2.00L 1:56.6
st-Ibs
50f8 LEOP  Thu20Aug20 1m 2f CLHcp Soft A CPersse 09]%)3 10 8/1 Lightning Amber 10-02 st-lbs 2.25L 2:18.5
st-Ibs
90f15 TIPP  Fri7Aug20  7f 115y CLHcp Soft C D Hayes 09]%)2 6 12/1 Kourvoisier 09-03 st-lbs 10.75L 1:40.18
st-Ibs
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I3 GRIFFYNDOR

6 year old b unknown
Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Bush Maiden
Breeder Unknown

Trainer P Downey Barrier
Jockey C L Walsh 168.0kg Prizemoney $3,532
Win Range - W&P% 0-4

Owners Kevin P Heaney Career 24:0-1-0 12 Mths 8:0-0-0  1st Up 10:0-0-0  2nd Up 6:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, royal blue diamond, emerald green cap, royal blue Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
diamond Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good  CLWalsh 12—|(tJ)0 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
19 st-lbs
8of1l SLIG  Tue15Jun21 1m 2f 60y CLHcp Soft S Rutledge 08—&)1 7 33/1 Lady Georgie 10-02 st-bs 10.50L 2:22.2
st-lbs
14 0of 15 LIST  Sun6Jun2l  1m CLHcp Soft S Rutledge 08—&)0 12 28/1 Mary Salome 10-02 st-lbs 15.00L 1:42.95
st-lbs
8of14 LIME Sat24Apr21 1m 3f70y CLHcp Good  CT Keane 09—|(tJ)0 17 12/1 Bigz Belief 09-02 st-Ibs 7.75L 2:29.21
st-lbs
10 of 14 DUND Mon 1Feb21 1m 4f CLHcp Synth S Rutledge 09—|(tJ)5 14 14/12T3(?5F127Line Tommy 10-02 st-lbs 12.50L
st-lbs 30,

W' B ParTY MoON

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Sea The Moon Dam Partygurl
Breeder Unknown

Owners Patrick F Kehoe

Colours Purple, yellow sleeves, striped cap

Barrier
Prizemoney $0
W&P% 25-38

Trainer A Mullins
Jockey P E Corbett 168.0kg
Win Range 1400m - 1700m

Career 8:2-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 4:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good P E Corbett 12-|(t))0 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
19 st-lbs
130f 16 GALW Sat3lul2l  1m 0f 73y CLHcp Good  J M Sheridan 10-|(t))0 66/1 Dedillon 09-06 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:44.85
st-lbs
21 0of 24 CURR  Sun 21Mar21 1m CLHcp Heavy J M Sheridan 08]%)3 10 25/1 Layfayette 08-13 st-lbs 21.75L 1:45.31
st-Ibs
30of5 BADE Sat5Sep20  1m 1f CLHcp Good B Murzabayev 09-|(t))6 Sahelian 08-07 st-lbs 2.00L
st-Ibs
50f9 HANN Sun23Aug20 1mCL Good M Pecheur 09-|(t))2 Sun At Work 09-02 st-lbs 6.50L
st-lbs
n PEARLAN D Trainer T Gibney Barrier
Jockey J P 0'Sullivan 168.0kg Prizemoney $798
5 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Zoffany Dam Marula
Breeder Unknown Career 50-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Ouners Mrs Heidi Gibney Firm0:0-0-0  Good 3000 Soft 0:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, pink seams, black cap Irm L= 00d 3.9-0- OrtUo-L eavy Uv-u-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good
%901‘ 16 KILL  Sat21Aug2l 2m 0f 100y CLMdH Good
40f11 WEXF Fri6Aug2l  2m CLMdH Good
12 of 14 DUND Fri 30Nov18 7f CLMd Synth
130f 13 DUND Fri9Novl8  1m CLMd Synth

Jockey
JP O'sullivan  12-00

JP O'sullivan  11-06
D J O'keeffe  11-06
KJ Leonard  09-05
KJ Leonard  09-05

Wgt Br. Winner

Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

20/1 Given Wings 11-06 st-lbs 29.25L 3:56.2
st-Ibs

11/1 Urabamba 11-06 st-lbs 15.25L 3:47.3
st-Ibs

0 9 100/1 Brave King 09-05 st-lbs 10.75L 1:26.23
st-lbs

9  66/1 Jasikan 09-05 st-lbs 19.75L 1:38.62
st-Ibs
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" | TENTH AMENDMENT

7 year old ch unknown

Sire Arcano Dam Its On The Air

Breeder Unknown

Owners Karl Davis

Colours Black, light green chevron, light green cap

Trainer K H Clarke Barrier

Jockey C D Maxwell 168.0kg Prizemoney $30,226

Win Range 2428m W&P% 3-25

Career 32:1-5-2 12 Mths 7:.0-0-0  1st Up 9:0-2-1  2nd Up 5:0-2-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-2-1  Soft 9:0-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good  CD Maxwell  12-00 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L

%901‘ 9 BELL  Fri2Jul21 1m 4f CLHcp Good R CColgan Sgl% 13 4/1 Pretty Little Liar 09-02 st-Ibs 28.50L 2:36.6
40f17 FAIR  Frilllun2l  1m 4f CLHcp Good  CD Maxwell 35'82 10 20/1 Ellaat 09-00 st-Ibs 2.25L 2:41.01

13 0of 14 DUND Mon 1Feb21 1m 4f CLHcp Synth  J M Sheridan (E%:OE 12 28/122%92 7Line Tommy 10-02 st-Ibs 21.50L

110f 14 DUND Wed 280ct20 1m 4f CLHcp Synth S Foley (g?l%)(g 17 22/1 Caridadi 08-12 st-lbs 7.75L 2:34.17

,,;',’ ¢ ':J n WESEEKH I M H ERE Itr):;(r:/rJGV\IIEI:E::nedy 168.0kg gfirzr:;:oney $21,220

5 year old b unknown

Sire Elusive Pimpernel Dam Rhythm Nation
Breeder Unknown

Owners John F Doyle & Mrs Caren Walsh

Colours Yellow, emerald green triple diamond, emerald green diamonds on
sleeves, yellow cap

Win Range 3173m - 3319m W&P% 40-60

Career 5:2-0-1 12 Mths 4:2-0-1 1stUp 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:2-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f19 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good  J W Kennedy 12-|(t))0 $2.9 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
40f15 ROSC Mon 16Aug2l 1m 4f CLMd Soft C D Hayes 10-|(t))2 1 14/1 Ciel D'afrique 10-02 st-lbs 5.50L 2:42.34
st-Ibs
30f7 CHEL Sun15Nov20 2m Of 87y CLINHF Soft R M Power 11-|(t))0 10/114(-{(3%1 Risk At All 11-00 st-lbs 1.50L
st-Ibs 15,
1of7 LIST  Sat26Sep20 2m CLNHF Soft M JJ Codd 11]%)2 0  6/4 Weseekhimhere 11-12 st-Ibs 9.00L 4:02.3
st-Ibs
1of17 GALW Wed 29Jul20 2m 0f 110y CLNHF Soft M JJ Codd 11-|(t))9 0 12/1 Weseekhimhere 11-09 st-Ibs 11.00L 4:01.8
st-lbs
. g n WESTON ROAD Trainer D Cullen Barrier
At Jockey S D Torrens 168.0kg Prizemoney $0
- 6yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Virtual Dam Go Eric
Breeder Unknown ). N 0. 0.
Owners Michael M Farrell & D Leech & Mrs Ann-Marie Cullen :?ree(;g.g 8 0 (1;2 Nc||t|11,504(')000 0 ;stﬂUZPOZé)g 0 ﬁnd UpO,ldOOOOO
Colours Yellow & purple chevrons, quartered cap i LH0-U- ood 1-0-L- oft 2574 €avy U
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good SDTorrens  12-00 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
ﬁ of 14 BALL  Mon 9Aug21l 2m 0f 81y CLMdH Good S D Torrens ﬂl(l))g 250/1 Born To Rule 11-06 st-lbs L 3:53.7
80f8 THUR Thu 19Nov20 2m CLNHF Soft M P Taaffe ﬂl(l)); 200/1 El Barra 12-02 st-lbs L 4:06.8

10 of 16 PUNC Wed 280ct20 2m CLNHF Soft M J C Barry i:%:(zé 200/1 Ever Present 11-12 st-lbs L 3:59.6
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ANJICIAN

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Anjaal Dam Lindoras Grace

Breeder Unknown

Owners Behind My Back Syndicate

Colours Grey, maroon stars on sleeves, maroon cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good
%g of 12 DOWN Sat19Jun21l 1m 2f 75y CLMd Good
90f10 DOWN Fri4Jun2l  1m 4f 150y CLMd Good
UPL of 4 DOWN Sat 310ct20  2m 0f 100y CLH Soft

=" [¥] DAVID GARRICK

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Kiss My Tiara

Breeder Unknown

Owners Fearghal & Bronagh Eastwood

Colours Yellow, royal blue hoop, royal blue armlet, striped cap

Race Details Track
40f19 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good
10 of 15 ROSC  Mon 16Aug21 7f 71y CLHcp Soft
10 of 17 GALW  Tue 27Jul21  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft
10 0f 23 CURR  Fri25Jun21l  1m 1f CLHcp Good
130f19 LEOP  Thu3Jun2l  1m CLHcp Good
iy i J
'/ EE] ETERNAL STORY
- " 4year old b unknown

Sire Sidestep Dam Earth Affair

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Helen Walsh

Colours Yellow, green sash, red cap
Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good
19
90f16 GALW Wed 28Jul21 2m Of 110y CLNHF Good

Trainer Paul Traynor Barrier

Jockey S Fitzgerald 166.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Fitzgerald 11]%)2 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
S Ewing 10-|(t))5 8 200/1 Silaiyli 09-07 st-lbs L 2:16.26
st-Ibs
M A Enright 09-|(t))9 15 33/1 Kalapour 09-09 st-lbs L 2:48.8
st-Ibs
DJ O'keeffe  11-00 50/1 Quilixios 11-10 st-Ibs L 4:30.
st-Ibs
Trainer E & P Harty Barrier
Jockey N Terrassin 166.0kg Prizemoney $14,160
Win Range 1609m W&P% 6-11
Career 18:1-1-0 12 Mths 10:0-0-0 1st Up 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-1-0 Soft 8:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N Terrassin 11#)2 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-bs L
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 10]%0 18 7/1 Cracking Name 09-08 st-Ibs 7.75L 1:34.25
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 10—|%1 19 22/1 Plum Perfect 09-04 st-bs 6.00L 1:52.93
st-lbs
CT Keane 09#)1 15  10/1 Magic Chegaga 09-11 st-bs 5.50L 1:57.17
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 09]%9 23 16/1 Eagle's Flight 10-01 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:41.75
st-lbs
Trainer T M Walsh Barrier
Jockey S 0'Callaghan 166.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S O'callaghan 11-&)2 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
M J J Codd 11-09 12/1 Level Neverending 11-09 st-Ibs 19.25L
st-Ibs 3:53.9
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LUKE SHORT

4 year old b unknown

Sire Sayif Dam Acclamare

Breeder Unknown

Owners The Spice Of Life Partnership

Colours Orange & dark blue check, hooped sleeves, check cap

Race Details Track
30f19 NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good
50f23 CURR Sun12Sep21 1m 2f CLHcp Good
21 0f 27 CURR  Fri27Aug21l  1m CLHcp Good
50f17 CURR Sat26Jun2l 1m CLHcp Good
60f12 LEOP  Thu3Jun2l 1m 1f CLHcp Good

'W° 5 roTTEN ROW

4 year old b unknown

Sire Leading Light Dam Auspicious Outlook

Breeder Unknown

Owners Roger O'Byrne

Colours Maroon, yellow slvs, maroon cap, yellow spots

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good
19

1of11 ROSC Tue3Aug2l 1m 7f 68y CLNHF Soft

)= B vuLtan

4 year old b unknown

Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Beneloge
Breeder Unknown

Owners Newtown Anner Stud Farm Ltd

Trainer N Meade Barrier

Jockey S W Flanagan 166.0kg Prizemoney $33,036

Win Range 1609m W&P% 14-21

Career 14:2-0-1 12 Mths 8:0-0-2 1st Up 5:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:2-0-1  Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S W Flanagan 11]%)2 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
D E Sheehy 08-|(t))6 20 80/1 Max Mayhem 08-13 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:10.38
st-Ibs
D E Sheehy 08-|(t))7 23 28/1 Bopedro 09-03 st-lbs 11.75L 1:38.32
st-Ibs
T P Madden 09-|(t))3 14 16/1 Sirjack Thomas 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 1:40.59
st-Ibs
D Mcmonagle 09-04 2 9/2 He Knows No Fear 09-05 st-lbs 4.25L
st-Ibs 1:54.66
Trainer A Mullins Barrier
Jockey S F 0'Keeffe 166.0kg Prizemoney $9,673

Win Range 3080m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S F O'keeffe 11#}2 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
M T Hamilton 11-09 3/1 Rotten Row 11-09 st-Ibs 1.50L 3:40.2
st-lbs
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier
Jockey J J Slevin 166.0kg Prizemoney $30,130

Colours Beige, dark blue cross of lorraine & sleeves, dark blue cap, beige star

Race Details Track

20f19 NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good

40f7 TRAM Sat 14Aug2l 1m 4f CLHcp Soft

20f10 CURR Sun27Jun2l 1m 4f CLHcp Good

40f12 CORK Wed9Jun2l 1m 4f CLHcp Soft

1of15 ROSC Tue 11May2l 1m 4f CLHcp Soft
TOP BASANTA

5 year old br unknown
Sire Califet Dam World Citizen
Breeder Unknown

Jockey

JJ Slevin
D Mcmonagle 10-10

D Mcmonagle 09-05 6
D P Mcdonogh 09-02 12
D P Mcdonogh 09-05 2

Owners Hugh W Newell
Colours Apricot, purple collar & sleeves, apricot cuffs, purple cap, apricot hoop
Race Details Track
Good

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh
19

Win Range 2414m W&P% 13-50

Career 8:1-1-2 12 Mths 6:1-2-1  1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 6:1-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
11-12
st-Ibs

Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L

5/2 Gee Rex 09-13 st-Ibs 20.00L 2:47.3
st-lbs

4/1 Effernock Fizz 08-06 st-Ibs 1.25L 2:37.17
st-Ibs

5/1 Morph Speed 08-08 st-Ibs 1.25L 2:46.74
st-Ibs

5/1 Vultan 09-05 st-Ibs 2.50L 2:48.05

st-Ibs

Trainer D A McLoughlin
Jockey A W Short 161.0kg

Barrier

FIRST STARTER

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A W Short 11—|(l))7 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
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m LON RAC HA Trainer A McNamara Barrier

Jockey P J Carberry 159.0kg
4 year old b unknown

Sire Altruistic Dam Closh
Breeder Unknown

Owners Lenebane Syndicate FIRST STARTER

Colours Yellow, purple seams, purple sleeves, yellow seams, dark green cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21l 1m 7f 170y Cimdh Good P J Carberry 11-|(t))5 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs

e KATZOFF Trainer J Morrison Barrier
Jockey Reserve 1 166.0kg Prizemoney $2,224
4 year old g unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-14

Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Loved
Breeder Unknown

Owners J Morrison Career 7:0-1-0 12 Mths 4:.0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0

Colours Emerald green, orange stars, white cap, orange star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good  Reserve 11—&)2 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-lbs L
19 st-Ibs
23 of 24 CURR  Fri 27Aug21  7f CLHcp Good N AKane O9—|(tJ)9 21 150/1152h6e2'g In The Game 09-05 st-Ibs 17.50L
st-Ibs 20.
16 of 16 NAAS  Sun 22Aug21l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft N A Kane 09—&)1 2 125/1 Dare To Flare 10-01 st-lbs L 2:12.44
st-Ibs
70of7  GOWR Sat24Jul2l  1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good M A Enright O9—|(tJ)8 6 50/1 Jungle Cove 10-02 st-lbs L 2:02.26
st-Ibs
11 0f 13 KEMP  Wed 15Jul20 1m CL5Hcp Synth P J Dobbs O9—|(tJ)6 4 33/1 Swinley Forest 09-03 st-lbs 12.251 1:38.8
st-lbs
m DRIFTERS MATE Trainer D A McLoughlin Barrier
Jockey Reserve 2 168.0kg Prizemoney $0
6 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Sire Scorpion Dam Lemonfield Lady

Breeder Unknown

Owners Foley/Looby Partnership

Colours Red & royal blue halved, sleeves reversed, royal blue cap, red star

Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Cimdh Good  Reserve 12-|(t))0 Weseekhimhere 12-00 st-Ibs L

19 st-lbs

8of14 CLON Frilllun2l  2m 0f 54y CLMdH Good D JHand 12-|(t))0 50/1 Golfe Clair 12-00 st-lbs L 3:54.2
st-Ibs

16 of 25 PUNC Sat 29May21 2m 0Of 100y CLMdH Soft D J Hand 12-|(t))0 125/1 Banbridge 12-00 st-lbs L 4:13.4
st-Ibs
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Race 2 Bar One Racing 'Guaranteed Odds On Multiples' Ladies Handicap UK: 1:45 pm
Hurdle 1m 7f 170y

Prize $21,127. 1st $12,676. 2nd $4,225. 3rd $2,113. 4th $1,056. 5th $634. 6th $423. NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:45 pm
For: 4YO plus. QLD: 10:45 pm
NT: 10:15 pm

SA:10:15 pm

WA: 8:45 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Whatsinthecorner (IRE) Miss P Elvin (a7) J J Hanlon xs0x9s0233 51:4-9-4 $84,186 8% 33% 164
2. Make My Heart Fly (IRE) Ms L O'Neill G Elliott 3432250625 42:6-11-4  $108,512 14% 50% 163
3. Mon Storm (IRE) Miss T Quail (a7) V Wilson xx127389s4 28:5-1-1 $94,068 18% 25% 163
4. Thousand Tears (IRE)  Miss S Doyle (a7) J M Burke x514sx3152 17:2-1-2 $29,254 12% 29% 162
5. Apple Crumble (IRE) Miss R Murphy (a7)  Barry J Fitzgerald x121sxx 5:2-1-0 $29,800 40% 60% 161
6. Benkei (IRE) Miss S Larkin (a7) H Rogers x000s9s760 59:6-3-6  $101,668 10% 25% 161
1. Shumaker (IRE) Miss N A Barry (a7)  Paul Traynor x7x0x050s0 42:8-1-2 $96,360 19% 26% 161
8. Elegant Lass (IRE) Miss S Ahern (a7) T Gibney 4331505581 26:3-1-3 $42,141 12% 27% 160
SCRATCHED
10. Eagle Moon (FR) Emma Twomey (a7) H De Bromhead x512644sx2 14:2-3-0 $27,532  14% 36% 156
11. Ashgar (IRE) Miss J Townend (a5) D Queally x202sxsx64 39:1-4-3 $31,038 3% 21% 154
12. Nibiru (IRE) Jennifer Torrens (a7) A J Martin 295258x40s 23:2-1-3 $36,316 9% 26% 154
SCRATCHED

14. Jarob (GB) G O'Loughlin x$658499sx 45:6-2-6 $78,852 13% 31% 152
15. Rock On Seamie (IRE)  Miss A B O'Connor R Hackett 1321284350 33:3-4-3 $52,753 9% 30% 147
(@5)

16. Monoxide (GB) Sarah Kavanagh (a7) N McCluskey xs08066x30 18:1-1-1 $12724 6% 17% 138

Race 2 Bar One Racing 'Guaranteed Odds On Multiples' Ladies Handicap Hurdle: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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WHATSINTHECORNER

9 year old b unknown

Sire Windsor Knot Dam Caromar
Breeder Unknown

Owners T J McDonald

Colours Emerald green, black seams, striped sleeves, black star on cap

Race Details Track

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good

%421 of 15 BELL ~ Sat3Jul2l ~ 2m 0f 188y CLHcpH Good

UPLof CLON Frilllun2l  2m 0f 62y CLHcpCh Good

%101‘ 22 PUNC Thu 29Apr21 2m 0f 40y CLHcpH Soft

10 of 11 CLON  Thu 290ct20 2m 0f 28y CLHcpCh Soft
n MAKE MY HEART FLY

9 year old b unknown

Sire Stowaway Dam Poppy Maroon

Breeder Unknown

Owners Twenty Syndicate

Colours Orange, royal blue chevron, diabolo on sleeves, orange cap

Race Details Track

30f14 NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good

40f20 GALW Wed 28Jul21 2m 0f 110y CLHcpH Good

30f7 PERT  Sun1ljul2l 2m 4f 20y CL3HcpCh Soft

20f7 DOWN Fri18un21l  2m 0f 100y CLH Soft

20f5 PUNC Sat29May21 2m 4f CLCh Soft
I} MON STORM

10 year old b unknown

Sire September Storm Dam Angie's Double
Breeder Unknown

Owners Victor Wilson

Colours Green, white diamond, blue and orange quartered cap

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
UPLof KILB  Fri3Sep21  2m 3f 101y CLHcpCh Good

lof6 DOWN Fri27Aug2l 3mCLH Good
20f8 SLIG  Tue17Aug2l 2m 4f 141y CLHcpH Soft
70f13 BALL  Tue20Jul2l  2m 5f 122y CLHcpH Good

M P Elvin
J S Mcgarvey  10-05
S Fenelon 11-10
S Fenelon 12-00
B J Cooper 11-13

ML O'neill 11-09
J CGainford  10-13
D A Jacob 11-10
JRWildman  10-11
K'M Donoghue 11-04

M T Quail 11-09
DJ O'keeffe  11-01
D J O'keeffe ~ 11-02
DJ O'keeffe  11-06
M P O'connor  11-02

Trainer J J Hanlon Barrier
Jockey Miss P Elvin 164.0kg Prizemoney $84,186
Win Range 3293m - 3872m W&P% 8-33
Career 51:4-9-4 12 Miths 9:1-1-2  1stUp 8:1-0-0  2nd Up 7:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 38:4-7-4  Soft 11:0-2-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
11-10 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L

st-lbs

50/1 Winner Takes Itall 10-03 st-lbs L 2:54.
st-lbs

i 13/2 Ingleby Mackenzie 11-11 st-Ibs L 3:52.3
st-Ibs

33/1 Jiving Jerry 10-10 st-lbs 8.50L 4:07.6

st-Ibs
9/2 American Image 09-12 st-lbs 37.50L
st-Ibs 4183
Trainer G Elliott Barrier

Jockey Ms L O'Neill 163.0kg
Win Range 3262m - 4816m

Prizemoney $108,512
W&P% 14-50

Career 42:6-11-4 12 Mths 10:0-3-2 1stUp 7:.0-3-0  2nd Up 7:1-3-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:4-5-3  Soft 23:2-6-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L

st-lbs
28/1 Nodoubtaboutthat 10-01 st-Ibs 6.25L
st-lbs 3521
10/3 Amalfi Doug 11-06 st-Ibs 16.25L 5:21.1
st-lbs
it 14/1 Western Victory 10-11 st-lbs 6.00L 3:56.6
st-lbs
8/1 Sapphire Lady 11-04 st-lbs 6.00L 5:37.5
st-lbs
Trainer V Wilson Barrier

Jockey Miss T Quail 163.0kg
Win Range 3548m - 4965m

Prizemoney $94,068
W&P% 18-25

Career 28:5-1-1 12 Mths 10:1-1-1 1stUp 9:0-0-0  2nd Up 7:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:3-0-1  Soft 11:2-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-bs L

st-lbs

9/1 Exit Poll 11-13 st-Ibs L 4:50.5

st-lbs

16/1 Mon Storm 11-02 st-lbs 8.00L 5:59.4
st-lbs

0 9/1 My Manekineko 11-04 st-Ibs 2.50L 5:16.1
st-lbs

0 12/1 Oscer Romero 10-00 st-lbs 26.25L 5:18.5
st-Ibs
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I} THOUSAND TEARS

6 year old b unknown

Sire Recital Dam Tinquest

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ms Elaine Burke & Nathan Rouse

Colours Black & red diabolo, red stars on sleeves, red star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%401‘ 15 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLHcpH Good
1of16 KILL ~ Thu15Jul2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good
4of6 CORK Fri9ul2l  2m4fCLH Soft

l1J2PL of LIST  Mon 21Sep20 2m 4f CLHcpH Good

'V |Bl APPLE CRUMBLE

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Getaway Dam Masiana

Breeder Unknown

Owners P G C Syndicate

Colours White, royal blue chevron, white cap, royal blue diamonds

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%401‘ 7 KILB  Fri20Aug21l 2m 2f 33y CLNvH Soft
20f13 BALL  Tue20Jul2l 2m 1f 95y CLMdH Good
10of13 PUNC Sun30May21 2m CLNHF Soft
iJZPL of LING Sun22Nov20 3m CLMd Soft

) I° I BENKE

11 year old b unknown

Sire Galileo Dam Bywayofthestars

Breeder Unknown

Owners Jeremiah Nolan

Colours Red & white halved, white diamonds on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
ﬁr of 16 GALW Tue 7Sep21  1m 4f 42y CLHcp Good
150f 15 ROSC  Mon 30Aug21 1m 3f 195y CLHcp Good
110f11 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 4f 100y CLHcp Good
90of 14 NAAS Sun14Mar2l 2m 3f CLHcpH Soft

Trainer J M Burke
Jockey Miss S Doyle 162.0kg
Win Range 3987m - 4023m

Barrier
Prizemoney $29,254
W&P% 12-29

Career 17:2-1-2 12 Mths 6:1-0-1  1st Up 5:0-0-1  2nd Up 5:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-0-1 Soft 10:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M S Doyle 11-|(t))8 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
M P Burke 11-|(t))2 9/1 Act Of God 11-10 st-lbs 14.50L 4:48.8
st-Ibs
M P Burke 11-|(t))7 9/2 Thousand Tears 11-07 st-lbs 1.75L 4:48.6
st-Ibs
M P Burke 11-|(t))8 40/1 Nibblers Charm 11-02 st-lbs 6.25L 5:12.4
st-Ibs
M P Burke 11-10 9/2 Whereyounow 11-01 st-lbs L 5:06.1
st-Ibs
Trainer Barry J Fitzgerald Barrier
Jockey Miss R Murphy 161.0kg Prizemoney $29,800

Win Range 3219m - 3651m W&P% 40-60

Career 5:2-1-0 12 Mths 6:2-1-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 4:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M R Murphy 11—|(l))7 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
J B Foley 11—|(l))0 7/4 Apple Crumble 11-00 st-Ibs 7.50L 4:40.
st-Ibs
S F O'keeffe 11—|(l))7 10/3 The Dara Man 11-06 st-lbs 5.50L 4:16.9
st-Ibs
MJW 11-04 25/1 Apple Crumble 11-04 st-lbs 5.00L 4:03.8
Hendrick st-Ibs
MBOneill  11-11 Nancy Wyse 11-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Trainer H Rogers Barrier
Jockey Miss S Larkin 161.0kg Prizemoney $101,668

Win Range 2414m - 4471m W&P% 10-25

Career 59:6-3-6 12 Mths 8:0-0-0  1st Up 11:0-0-2  2nd Up 9:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20:2-3-2  Soft 30:2-0-4 Heavy 9:2-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 8:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

M S Larkin 11-|(l))7 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

ST Mccullagh  09-11 13 100/1 Celestial Horizon 09-07 st-lbs 13.50L
st-Ibs 2:44.25

K'J Manning 09-|(l))6 80/1 Bamboo Bay 09-00 st-lbs 13.00L 2:40.
st-Ibs

S Rutledge 08-06 11 100/1 Phoenix Cowboy 08-10 st-Ibs 15.50L
st-1bs 2:45.18

S F O'keeffe 10-”1)0 66/1 Jacksons Gold 11-05 st-Ibs 14.25L 5:08.7
st-Ibs
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SHUMAKER

9 year old ch unknown
Sire Whitmore's Conn Dam Blazing Love
Breeder Unknown

Trainer Paul Traynor Barrier
Jockey Miss N A Barry 161.0kg Prizemoney $96,360
Win Range 2080m - 4828m W&P% 19-26

Owners Miss K McNeilly Career 42:8-1-2 12 Mths 14:1-0-1 1stUp 7:2-0-0  2nd Up 7:1-1-0
Colours Black, red diamond, red stars on sleeves, red cap, black star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:2-1-0 Soft 20:3-0-1 Heavy 9:3-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 6:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good M N ABarry 11-|(t))7 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
70f9 DOWN Fri3Sep2l  2m 1f 170y CLHcp Good  J M Sheridan O8-|(t))8 4 28/14A0r91)£cg)necanhaveitall 08-10 st-lbs 11.25L
st-Ibs 03.
UPLof 8 KILB  Fri 9Jul21 3m 0f 180y CLHcpH Good M P O'connor 10-|(t))2 25/1 Walking On Glass 10-00 st-lbs L 5:55.8
st-Ibs
14 of 14 PUNC Sat 29May21 2m 0f 100y CLHcpH Soft C P Mcnamara 10-|(t))9 80/1 Arcadian Sunrise 10-12 st-lbs L 4:12.6
st-Ibs
UPLof PUNC Thu 29Apr21 2m CLHcpCh Soft J M Moore 09]%)3 80/1 Sully D'Oc Aa 10-12 st-lbs L 4:15.2
19 st-lbs
n ELEGANT LASS Trainer T Gibney Barrier
Jockey Miss S Ahern 160.0kg Prizemoney $42,141

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Tralanza

Breeder Unknown

Owners Leonard Kinsella

Colours Emerald green, orange hoop & armlet, striped cap

Win Range 3219m - 3357m W&P% 12-27

Career 26:3-1-3 12 Mths 7:1-0-2  1stUp 6:2-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:2-0-3 Soft 8:1-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

40f14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good M S Ahern 11-06 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-Ibs L

30of7 TRAM Thu 12Aug2l 2m CLHcpH Good D J O'keeffe ﬂl([)); 7/2 Craic Eile 10-11 st-lbs 4.25L 3:56.4

30f11 KILL  Thu15Jul2l  2m 1f CLHcpH Good D J O'keeffe ﬂ)% 7/2 Excelcius 10-03 st-Ibs 8.50L 4:04.5

1of13 TIPP  Thulul2l ~ 2m Of 38y CLHcpH Soft D J O'keeffe ﬂl([)); 9/1 Elegant Lass 11-07 st-lbs 10.00L 4:01.5

13 0of 14 DUND Fri 11Dec20  1m 4f CLHcp Synth  CD Hayes é%:ﬁ 13 18/1 Irish Poseidon 10-02 st-Ibs 22.25L 2:34.1
Trainer H De Bromhead Barrier

) | { E] EAGLE MOON

7 year old b unknown

Sire Spanish Moon Dam Perla Des Pres

Breeder Unknown

Owners Robcour

Colours Pink & white halved, black sleeves, black cap, pink star

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good

%401‘ 9 KILL  Fri20Aug21l 2m 1f CLHcpCh Soft

10of9 WEXF Fri6Aug2l  2m CLHcpCh Good

20f16 LIME Sat10Jul2l  2m 2fCLCh Good

60f13 TRAM Sun4Jul2l  2m CLHcpCh Good

E Twomey 11-02
D Robinson  11-01
D Robinson  11-09
R Blackmore  12-00
D Robinson  11-10

Jockey Emma Twomey 156.0kg
Win Range 3219m - 3365m

Prizemoney $27,532
W&P% 14-36

Career 14:2-3-0 12 Mths 8:1-1-0 1stUp 4:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:2-2-0 Soft 6:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-bs L

st-lbs
3/1 Eszpion Du Chenet 10-02 st-Ibs 19.50L

st-Ibs 4:12.6

4/1 Eagle Moon 11-09 st-lbs 2.50L 3:56.3

st-Ibs

3/1 Grange Walk 12-00 st-lbs 3.25L 4:22.3

st-lbs

8/1 Downthecellar 11-01 st-Ibs 9.75L 3:49.9

st-Ibs
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ASHQAR

6 year old b unknown

Sire Redoute's Choice Dam Askeria

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Margaret Hannigan

Colours Black, red disc, diabolo on sleeves, hooped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%401‘ 11 CLON Thu 2Sep21  2m Of 65y CLHcp Good
10 of 16 KILB  Fri 20Aug2l  2m 2f 33y CLHcpH Soft
20f20 GALW Fri30Jul2l  2m 0f 150y CLHcpH Good
Tue 4May21  2m 1f CLCh Soft

UPLof BALL
14

@
f =
/ \

L

6 year old b unknown

Sire Casamento Dam Cnocan Gold

Breeder Unknown

Owners John Breslin

Colours Emerald green, yellow sleeves, white cap, yellow spots

Race Details Track
20f14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Clhcph Good
90f10 KILL  Thu 19Aug2l 1m 6f 40y CLHcp Good
50f20 GALW Fri30Jul2l ~ 2m 0f 150y CLHcpH Good
20f15 GALW Mon 26Jul21 1m 4f 84y CLHcp Soft

80f12 DUND Fri8Jan2l1 ~ 2m ClLHcp Synth

IS EAJAR0B

14 year old br unknown

Sire Beat All Dam Wishy

Breeder Unknown

Owners C Jones

Colours Maroon & white stripes, maroon cap, white hoop

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%401‘ 15 CLON  Fri1lJun21  3m CLHcpH Good
80of 12 GOWR Sat30ct20  3m CLHcpH Good
40f12 PUNC Wed 9Sep20 2m 7f 100y CLHcpH Soft
90f12 GALW Thu30Jul20 3m CLHcpH Soft

Trainer D Queally Barrier

Jockey Miss J Townend 154.0kg Prizemoney $31,038

Win Range 3219m W&P% 3-21

Career 39:1-4-3 12 Mths 10:0-2-2 1st Up 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 19:0-4-1  Soft 13:1-0-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M J Townend 11-|(t))0 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
M J P Kirwan 11]%)3 7/2 Excelcius 12-02 st-Ibs 0.50L 3:48.3
st-Ibs
D G Whelan 12-|(t))0 5/1 Presenting Bonnie 11-10 st-lbs L 4:40.6
st-Ibs
D G Whelan 11-|(t))2 20/1 Hallowed Star 11-12 st-Ibs 0.50L 3:57.4
st-Ibs
J G Gilligan ~ 12-00 25/1 Gold Des Bois 12-00 st-Ibs L 4:29.
st-Ibs
Trainer A J Martin Barrier
Jockey Jennifer Torrens 154.0kg Prizemoney $36,316
Win Range 1207m - 3509m W&P% 9-26
Career 23:2-1-3 12 Mths 8:0-2-0 1stUp 9:2-1-0  2nd Up 7:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-0-1 Soft 11:1-1-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Torrens 11—|%0 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
S Rutledge 08]%6 9/1 Morph Speed 09-01 st-lbs 17.75L 3:07.76
st-lbs
L A Mckenna 11—|%5 4/1 Hallowed Star 11-12 st-Ibs 4.50L 3:57.4
st-lbs
G M Ryan 09]%8 4 40/1 Merroir 10-02 st-lbs 2.50L 2:46.55
st-lbs
JJ Doyle 08-06 9 11/1 Scholastic 08-06 st-Ibs 5.50L 3:32.
st-lbs
Trainer G 0'Loughlin Barrier
Jockey 152.0kg Prizemoney $78,852

Jockey

MR A Traynor 12-04
R A Doyle
S W Flanagan 10-03
K'M Donoghue 11-10

Win Range 4023m - 4828m W&P% 13-31

Career 45:6-2-6 12 Mths 4:0-0-0  1st Up 15:2-0-2  2nd Up 11:1-1-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 26:4-2-2  Soft 18:2-0-4 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 4:2-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
10-12 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
v 40/1 Diggin Deep 11-10 st-lbs 12.75L 5:59.4

st-Ibs

10-04 25/1 Streets Of Doyen 10-07 st-lbs 23.25L

st-Ibs 6:01.9

0 40/1 Ellie Mac 10-04 st-Ibs 5.75L 6:26.02
st-Ibs

80/1 The Trigger 10-05 st-Ibs 16.50L 6:05.3
st-Ibs
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7Y [ RoCK ON SEAMIE

6 year old b unknown

Sire Lilbourne Lad Dam Sahaayeb

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ray Hackett

Colours Maroon, white disc & sleeves, white & maroon check cap

Race Details Track
1of14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
30f15 CORK Mon 2Aug21 2m 2f 180y CLHcpH Soft
20f17 CORK Fri9ul2l  2m CLHcpH Soft
1of12 BALL  Mon 2lun2l 1m 4f 200y CLHcp Good
20f12 TIPP  Tue 25May21 2m CLHcpH Heavy

X' [ monoxiDE

6 year old b unknown

Sire Galileo Dam Breathe

Breeder Unknown

Owners Neill McCluskey

Colours Black, pink cross of lorraine, quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
E of 14 DUND Wed 16Dec20 2m CLHcp Synth
80f8 DUND Mon 16Nov20 1m CL Synth
14 of 14 DUND Fri 300ct20  1m 4f CLHcp Synth
60of6 DOWN Fri90ct20  2m 2f 165y CLH Soft

Trainer R Hackett Barrier

Jockey Miss A B 0'Connor 147.0kg Prizemoney $52,753

Win Range 1811m - 3173m W&P% 9-30

Career 33:3-4-3 12 Miths 11:2-2-2 1stUp 7:1-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-0 Soft 19:2-3-2 Heavy 5:0-1-1
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
MAB 10-07 $4.6 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L
0O'connor st-Ibs
D J O'keeffe 11-|(t))7 7/4 Sweet Sixteen 11-06 st-lbs 6.75L 4:44.1
st-Ibs
D F O'regan 11-|(t))8 6/1 Ricky Bobby 11-04 st-lbs 1.50L 3:46.9
st-Ibs
C Clarke 09-|(t))6 8  16/1 Rock On Seamie 09-06 st-Ibs 1.75L 2:49.2
st-Ibs
M S Larkin 11-04 8/1 Acibhe's Beau 10-06 st-Ibs 12.00L 4:23.01
st-Ibs
Trainer N McCluskey Barrier
Jockey Sarah Kavanagh 138.0kg Prizemoney $12,724
Win Range 2012m W&P% 6-17
Career 18:1-1-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1stUp 5:.0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-1-1  Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

S Kavanagh ~ 09-12 Rock On Seamie 10-07 st-lbs L

L T Mcateer i[)l([)); 1 125/1 Hannon 09-09 st-lbs L 3:28.28

G P Brouder (%l([)); 5 150/1 Saltonstall 09-10 st-lbs 32.75L 1:37.15

L T Mcateer (%l([))g 14 200/1 Pure Nature 08-10 st-Ibs 26.75L 2:31.11

K M Donoghue izl:([);; 250/1 Beacon Edge 12-00 st-lbs L 4:45.5
st-lbs
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Race 3 Bar One Racing 'Extra Place Races Everyday' Handicap Hurdle

(80-102) 1m 7f 170y

UK: 2:20 pm

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse

2. Where's Bunny (IRE)
3. Floating Around (IRE)
4. General Moriviere (FR)
5. Shantou Lucky (IRE)

6. Tango Theatre (IRE)

7. April's Moon (IRE)

8. Belgoprince (FR)

9. Georgina Burgess (IRE)
10. Mcquinn (IRE)

11. Inforapenny (IRE)

12. Profound (IRE)

13. Pretty Little Liar (IRE)
14. Taxi Rank (IRE)

15. Sand And Water (IRE)
16. Baliyad (IRE)

17. Its All Grace (IRE)

18. Atalanta’s Gold (IRE)
19. Saga Aravis (FR)

20. Chrisaldy (FR)

Jockey

J P O'Sullivan (a5)
Mr A P Ryan (a7)
M P Walsh

J B Kane (a5)

B Hayes

D J O'Keeffe

P J Carberry

A McCurtin (a3)

J S McGarvey

R A Doyle

M P O'Connor (a5)
S W Flanagan
Mr J P Berry (a7)
C D Maxwell

J B Foley (a7)

R Deegan (a5)

B Browne (a3)

J C Gainford (a5)
Reserve 1

Trainer

N Dooly

A Slattery

J P Broderick
G P Cromwell
J C McConnell
D Queally

A J Martin

S Aherne

Miss S Barkley
M Fahey

J Morrison

D P Dunne

J A Berry

D A McLoughlin
S Neville

JJ Walsh

M Maguire

P Nolan

D Cullen

Last 10

X66561x0x6
x8sxs80352
3423284s7
x5sx180x0
x20s000s40
x433326840
x569524263
x566098s56
x3sxs7598s
4505078575
1051555780
2271853148
x559505965
x500s00578
xs9x755680
xs8s006s8
x0s00sx7s9
x50580s098
550065090s

Career

19:1-1-2
12:0-1-2
7:.0-2-1
7:1-0-0
12:1-2-0
15:0-2-4
19:1-3-3
11:0-0-1
11:0-0-2
6:0-0-0
21:1-1-1
42:4-2-2
6:0-0-0
10:0-0-0
15:0-1-2
5:0-0-0
16:1-1-0
8:0-0-0
7:0-0-0

Prize

$14,912
$7,778
$10,064
$9,346
$3,205
$13,935
$8,029
$0
$3,305
$0
$13,608
$47,270
$0

$0
$4,374
$0
$8,171
$961
$0

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:20 pm

W%

5%
0%
0%
14%
8%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
5%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%
6%
0%
0%

QLD: 11:20 pm
NT: 10:50 pm
SA: 10:50 pm
WA: 9:20 pm

P% Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED

21% 168
25% 166
43% 166
14% 166
25% 166
40% 165
37% 164
9% 164
18% 162
0% 161
14% 160
19% 159
0% 158
0% 157
20% 156
0% 156
13% 155
0% 155
0% 155
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 3 Bar One Racing 'Extra Place Races Everyday' Handicap Hurdle (80-102): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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$3" [P WHERE'S BUNNY

6 year old b unknown

Sire Arakan Dam Soranna

Breeder Unknown

Owners R Dooly

Colours White & red diamonds, white sleeves, white & yellow check cap

Trainer N Dooly Barrier

Jockey J P 0'Sullivan 168.0kg Prizemoney $14,912

Win Range 3219m W&P% 5-21

Career 19:1-1-2 12 Mths 13:1-0-2 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:1-0-1  Soft 6:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-0-2  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good  J P O'sullivan 12-|(t))0 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
60f12 WEXF Sat4Sep2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good  J P O'sullivan 11]%)3 13/2 Shanacoole 11-09 st-Ibs 10.25L 5:02.7
st-lbs
60f 13 DOWN Fri27Aug21l  2m 0f 190y CLHcpH Good  JPO'sullivan 11-|(t))5 16/13|)53232Iing Darren 10-09 st-lbs 14.25L
st-lbs 59.
50f13 TRAM Fri13Aug2l 2m 0Of 150y CLHcpH Good  J P O'sullivan 11]%)1 7/1 Aunty Audrey 11-06 st-lbs 9.25L 4:02.
st-lbs
60of13 CORK Mon 2Aug21l 2m CLHcpH Soft M R Murphy 10-|(t))4 14/1 Jon Ess 11-08 st-lbs 8.00L 3:56.3
st-lbs
Y n Trainer A Slattery Barrier
%? FLOATING AROUND Jockey Mr A P Ryan 166.0kg Prizemoney $7,778
5 year old b unknown . Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Sire Born To Sea Dam Course De Diamante
Breeder Unknown Career 120-1-2 12 Mths 60-0-1 1stUp5:0-0-1  2nd Up 20-1-0
Ouners Maurice F Aherme Firm00-0-0  Good 6:0-0-1  Soft5:0-1-1  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours White & royal blue diamonds, halved sleeves, quartered cap irm U:U-U- 000 0.U-U- ort >:0-1- eavy L.U-U-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
19
80of15 TRAM Sun15Aug2l 2m CLMdH Soft
UPLof TRAM Mon 19Apr21 2m CLHcpH Soft
13
80of14 ROSC Mon 285Sep20 2m CLHcpH Good
10 of 13 TRAM  Thu 17Sep20 2m CLHcpH Good
5 year old b unknown
Sire Konig Turf Dam Princess Moriviere
Breeder Unknown
Owners John P McManus
Colours Emerald green & orange hooped, white cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
30f19 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
40f13 SLIG  Thu5Aug2l  2m 1f 195y CLHcpH Soft
20f10 WEXF Fri2ul2l ~ 2m CLHcpH Good
3of14 KILB  Sun6Jun2l  2m CLHcpHNHF Good
20f12 KILB  Fri14May21l 2m CLHcpH Good

MAPRyan 11-12
C M Quirke 10-13
CM Quirke  11-10
R A Doyle 11-08
CAlanders  11-11

M P Walsh 11-12
M P Walsh 11-09
M P Walsh 12-00
M P Walsh 11-06
SDTorrens  09-13

Wgt Br. Winner
Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
10/1 Wojood 12-00 st-lbs 33.25L 4:03.7
st-lbs
16/1 Sweet Sixteen 10-11 st-lbs L 4:11.6
st-lbs
16/1 Presenting Dylan 11-11 st-lbs 23.75L

st-lbs 3:56.2

8/1 Jazz Ranger 11-08 st-lbs 27.75L 3:57.5

st-Ibs
Trainer J P Broderick Barrier
Jockey M P Walsh 166.0kg Prizemoney $10,064
Win Range - W&P% 0-43
Career 7:0-2-1 12 Mths 8:0-2-2  1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-2-1 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-1-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

5/1 Attitash 11-04 st-lbs 15.00L 4:10.3

st-lbs

o 5/2 Getaway Queen 11-12 st-Ibs 0.20L 4:00.6

st-lbs
7/2 Presenting Bonnie 11-09 st-Ibs 3.00L

st-1bs 3:49.1

7/2 Dollar Value 11-04 st-Ibs 2.50L 3:55.5

st-lbs
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/ ® B Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier
L.‘ SHANTOU I'UCKY Jockey J B Kane 166.0kg Prizemoney $9,346
4 year old ch unknown . Win Range 3310m W&P% 14-14
Sire Shantou Dam Backtothekingsnest
Breeder Unknown Career 71-0-0 12 Mths 81-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Owners Lucky Seven Syndicate

Colours Emerald green, red star, yellow sleeves, emerald green & yellow Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 21-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
quartered cap Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good  J B Kane 11—&)2 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
50f14 BALL  Mon 9Aug21 2m 0Of 81y CLHcpH Good L P Dempsey 11—|(tJ)0 13/2 Baltinglass Hill 11-00 st-lbs 6.75L 3:57.
st-lbs
UPLof CLON Thu13May21 2m 3f 189y CLHcpH Good  J M Moore 11—&)2 9/4 Sky Tenor 11-00 st-Ibs L 5:00.2
14 st-lbs
10f19 DOWN Mon 3May21 2m 0f 100y CLHcpH Soft J B Kane 11—|(tJ)5 9/2 Shantou Lucky 11-05 st-Ibs 1.25L 4:19.9
st-lbs
80f20 NAAS Sun14Mar21 1m 7f 60y CL Soft J § Mcgarvey 10—&)3 40/1 Junior Rattler 12-00 st-lbs 11.25L 4:04.
st-lbs
/ @ Trainer J C McConnell Barrier
@%E n TANGO TH EATRE Jockey B Hayes 166.0kg Prizemoney $3,205
6 year old b unknown Win Range 4828m W&P% 8-25
Sire Shirocco Dam Tango Moll
areer 12:1-2- ths 8:0-1- st Up 5:0-0- nd Up 4:0-1-
Breeder Unknown Career121-2-0 12 Mths80-1-0 1stUp5:0-0-0  2nd Up 40-1-0

Quners Roctiew Racing Syndicate Firm0:0-0-0  Good3:0-20  Soft81-0-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 5:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good B Hayes 11]%)2 Profound 11-06 st-lbs L
19 st-lbs
20f15 DOWN Mon 30Aug21 2m 5f 160y CLHcpH Good B Hayes 10]%)3 12/1 Favori Logique 11-12 st-Ibs 5.50L 5:21.5
st-Ibs
10 of 14 KILB  Sat 7Aug2l  2m CLHcpH Soft B Hayes 12-|(t))0 22/1 Berliet Express 11-03 st-lbs 28.75L 3:56.9
st-Ibs
18 of 21 PUNC  Sun 30May21 2m CLHcpH Soft S D Torrens 11]%)0 40/1 Call Me Dolly 11-13 st-lbs 24.25L 4:06.5
st-Ibs
10 0f 13 CLON Thu 13May21 2m 0f 148y CLMdH Good B Hayes 11-|(t))1 16/1 Bonarc 11-01 st-lbs L 3:57.9
st-Ibs
*i;@ APR".'S MOON Trainer D Queally Barrier
Ly i Jockey D J 0'Keeffe 165.0kg Prizemoney $13,935
5 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Sire Morozov Dam Afar Story
Breeder Unknown Career 15:0-2-4 12 Mths 15:0-1-4 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Owners Oakroom Racing Club Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-2 Soft 6:0-1-1 H 40-0-1
Colours White, brown cross of lorraine, white sleeves, emerald green stars, white irm UL-0- 00d 5.U-1- oft o.U-1- eavy 4.U-U-
cap, emerald green stars Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f170y Clhcph Good D J O'keeffe 11-”1)1 Profound 11-06 st-lbs L
19 st-lbs
40f17 KILL  Sat21Aug2l 2m 4f 50y CLHcpH Good D G Whelan 12-|(l))0 12/1 Shiroccoville 11-00 st-Ibs 7.00L 4:55.3
st-Ibs
30f9 DOWN Sun8Aug2l 2m 2f 165y CLMdH Soft R Deegan 11-|(l))1 15/8 Ally Cay 11-09 st-lbs 12.50L 4:36.5
st-Ibs
30f15 BALL Tue20Jul2l 2m 1f 95y CLMdH Good L Quinlan 10-"1)3 7/2 Na Caith Tobac 11-10 st-Ibs 7.75L 4:16.9
st-Ibs
30f14 BELL  Sat3Jul2l  2m 4f CLMdH Good L Quinlan 11-|(l))1 9/4 Say Goodbye 11-01 st-lbs 14.00L 4:46.1
st-Ibs
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2% [l BELGOPRINCE

4 year old chestnut unknown

Sire Prince Gibraltar Dam Zongoraora

Breeder Unknown

Owners Tohali Partnership

Colours Emerald green, yellow star, hooped sleeves, check cap

Trainer A J Martin Barrier

Jockey P J Carberry 164.0kg Prizemoney $8,029

Win Range 2000m W&P% 5-37

Career 19:1-3-3 12 Mths 11:0-2-2 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good P J Carberry 11]%)0 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
50f14 NAVA Sat4Sep2l  1m 6f CLHcp Good G M Ryan 10-|(t))0 13 16/1 Dollar Value 09-13 st-lbs 12.25L 3:05.85
st-lbs
60f 20 NAVA Sat 28Aug2l 1m 6f CLHcp Good CJ 10-02 16  20/1 Dollar Value 09-06 st-lbs 7.50L 3:03.97
Macredmond  st-lbs
90f14 BALL  Mon 9Aug2l 2m 0Of 81y CLHcpH Good P J Carberry 10]%)3 25/1 Baltinglass Hill 11-00 st-lbs 14.25L 3:57.
st-lbs
20f13 DUND Mon 11Jan21 2m CLHcp Synth  CT Keane 10-|(t))1 5 85/40 Winston Wolfe 09-09 st-lbs 0.50L 3:29.9
st-lbs
-O n GEORGINA BURGESS Trainer S Aherne Barrier
sl Jockey A McCurtin 164.0kg Prizemoney $0
7 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-9
Sire Aizavoski Dam Tuscarora
Breeder Unknown Career 110-0-1 12 Mths 60-0-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 20-0-1
Ouners Sean Aherne Firm00-0-0  Good 6:0-0-1  Soft40-0-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Mauve, white hoop & armlet, mauve cap, white star i LH-U- 00¢ b:o-L- ot &84 cavy LU
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good A Mccurtin 11#}0 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
19 st-lbs
60of18 CORK Fri9Jul21 2m CLMdH Soft A Mccurtin 11—|%7 80/1 Gloire D'athon 12-00 st-Ibs 23.50L 3:53.9
st-lbs
60f12 NAVA Wed 16Jun21 1m 7f 190y CLMdH Good A Mccurtin 11—|%9 66/1 Lady Lingo 11-09 st-lbs 8.25L 3:57.6
st-lbs
110f16 TIPP  Tue 25May21 2m CLMdH Heavy M P O'connor 11—|%7 9/1 The Dasher Conway 12-00 st-lbs L 4:14.5
st-lbs
90f17 CORK Mon5Apr21 2m CLNHF Good M S Ahern 11#}1 12/13Lse6tt1hetruthbeknown 11-11 st-Ibs 20.50L
st-lbs 226
. MCQUIN N Trainer Miss S Barkley Barrier
Jockey J S McGarvey 162.0kg Prizemoney $3,305
9 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-18
Sire Mr Dinos Dam Vannuccis Daughter
Breeder Unknown . Career 11:0-0-2 12 Mths 6:0-0-1 1stUp80-0-2  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Owners Run For Your Money Syndicate Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 8:0-0-1 H 10-0-0
Colours White & red stripes, red sleeves, red star on cap irim L:0-0- ood 2:0-L- oft 6.0-4- eavy L.U-U-
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%901‘ 7 PERT  Sunb5Sep2l 2m 0f 47y CLAMdH Good
UPLof PUNC Sun30May21 2m 4f 200y CLHcpH Soft
%Sof 20 DOWN Wed 17Mar21 2m 0f 140y CLMdH Soft
90f12 DOWN Thu 17Dec20 2m 1f CLMdH Soft

Jockey
J S Mcgarvey  11-08

B S Hughes  11-04
J S Mcgarvey  11-07
C Cullinan 11-06
JS Mcgarvey  11-12

Wgt Br. Winner

Profound 11-06 st-lbs L

st-lbs

33/1 Red Missile 11-02 st-Ibs 10.50L 3:55.1

st-lbs

0 40/1 She'stherightone 11-08 st-lbs L 5:26.2

st-lbs
150/1 Homme D'Un Soir 12-00 st-Ibs 21.75L

st-1bs 4:224

250/1 Feelgood Island 11-10 st-lbs L 4:26.8

st-Ibs
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INFORAPENNY

5 year old b unknown
Sire Mustameet Dam Connemara Rose
Breeder Unknown

Trainer M Fahey Barrier
Jockey R A Doyle 161.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

. Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Quiners Patrick K McCarthy Firm00-00  Good 2000 Soft30-0-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue & maroon check, hooped sleeves, maroon cap, royal blue irm :0-0- ood £L-U- ot 3.0-4- eavy LU-U-
diamonds Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f19 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good R A Doyle 11—|%7 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
110f14 KILB  Fril6Jul2l  2m CLMdH Good  JJ Doyle 11—|(tJ)6 28/1 Versin Getorix 11-06 st-Ibs L 3:42.5
st-lbs
150f16 LEOP  Sun7Mar2l 2m 4f CLMdH Soft J ) Doyle 11—&)3 80/1 Max Flamingo 12-00 st-lbs L 5:02.9
st-lbs
70f20 PUNC Sun14Feb21 2m 4f CLMdH Soft J ) Doyle 11—&)2 50/1 Jungle Boogie 12-00 st-lbs 35.25L 5:47.6
st-lbs
8of17 CORK Sat2Jan21 ~ 2m CLMdH Heavy JJ Doyle 12—|(tJ)0 50/1 Gentlemansgame 12-00 st-lbs L 4:21.8
st-lbs
el PROFOUND Trainer J Morrison Barrier
Jockey M P 0'Connor 160.0kg Prizemoney $13,608
6 year old b unknown B Win Range 3173m - 3219m W&P% 5-14
Sire Intello Dam Bahama Spirit
g;‘jﬁg;’ JU&'S;%VO”“ Career 21:1-1-1 12 Mths 112-0-0 1stUp 5:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, orange stars, white cap, orange star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 81-0-0 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 9:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

10f19 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good M P O'connor 11-|(t))6 $14 Profound 11-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

10 of 20 NAVA  Sat 28Aug2l 1m 6f CLHcp Good M A Enright 09-|(t))0 8  18/1 Dollar Value 09-06 st-Ibs 11.75L 3:03.97
st-Ibs

50f14 KILB  Sat7Aug2l  2m CLHcpH Soft M P O'connor 11]%)0 10/3 Berliet Express 11-03 st-Ibs 11.00L 3:56.9
st-Ibs

1of16 LIME Thu22Jul2l 2m CLHcpH Good M P O'connor 11-|(t))1 10/1 Profound 11-01 st-Ibs 4.00L 3:48.3
st-Ibs

50f12 FAIR  Sun1lul2l 1m4f CLHcp Good M A Enright 09-|(t))2 9 20/1 Miss Louise 08-11 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:40.59
st-Ibs

PRETTY LITTLE LIAR Trainer D P Dunne Barrier
Jockey S W Flanagan 159.0kg Prizemoney $47,270

8 year old br unknown

Sire Excellent Art Dam Pont Allaire
Breeder Unknown

Owners Pretty Boys Syndicate

Colours Emerald green, black stars, black sleeves, emerald green stars, emerald
green cap, black stars

Win Range 2149m - 3283m W&P% 10-19

Career 42:4-2-2
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-2-0

12 Mths 9:2-2-1  1st Up 12:0-0-1
Good 15:1-1-0  Soft 12:1-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0

2nd Up 10:2-0-0
Heavy 3:0-0-0
Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

20f19 NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good S W Flanagan 11-|(l))5 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

20f13 WEXF Sat4Sep2l  2m 0f 150y CLHcpH Good  SW Flanagan 11-|(l))6 14/1 Amlad 11-10 st-lbs 1.75L 4:01.5
st-Ibs

70f15 TIPP  Fri6Aug2l  1m 4f 115y CLHcp Soft MK 10-07 25/1 Sequoiaspirit 10-09 st-lbs 17.00L 2:51.13

Reddington  st-Ibs

1of9 BELL  Fri2Jul2l 1m 4f CLHcp Good R Whearty 09-|(l))2 12 4/1 Pretty Little Liar 09-02 st-Ibs 1.75L 2:36.6
st-Ibs

80of21 PUNC Sun30May21l 2m CLHcpH Soft S F O'keeffe 11-|(l))2 20/1 Call Me Dolly 11-13 st-lbs 13.50L 4:06.5
st-lbs
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/- EEI TAXI RANK

6 year old b unknown

Sire Arcadio Dam Buslane

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Anna Berry

Colours Light blue, light blue cap, pink star

|

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%901‘ 14 TRAM  Fri13Aug2l 2m 0f 150y CLMdH Good
90f12 WEXF Wed 2Jun21l 2m CLMdH Soft

10 of 10 NAVA  Sun 21Feb21 1m 7f 170y CLNHF Heavy
90f10 CLON Thu 12Nov20 2m Of 76y CLNHF Heavy

Y
i@~ [H SAND AND WATER
S s year old b unknown

Sire Footstepsinthesand Dam Music On D Waters

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Anne McDonnell

Colours Yellow, royal blue disc, halved sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good

%901‘ 15 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 1f CLHcpH Good

150f17 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good

110f11 KILB  Fri9Jul21 2m CLHcpH Good

10 of 14 DUND Fri15Jan21  1m 2f 150y CLMd Synth
BALIVAD

6 year old g unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam Baliyana

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs S Neville

Colours Emerald green & orange quartered, hooped sleeves, qtd cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
%901‘ 12 DOWN Sun13Jun2l 2m 1f 65y CLHcpH Good
UPLof WEXF Wed 2Jun21 3m 0f 110y CLHcpH Soft
%101‘ 19 DOWN Mon 3May21 2m 0f 100y CLHcpH Soft
50f11 WEXF Fri9Apr2l  2m CLHcpH Soft

Trainer J A Berry Barrier

Jockey Mr J P Berry 158.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M J P Berry 11-|(t))4 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
M J P Berry 11-|(t))7 50/1 Reverse Polarity 11-07 st-lbs 20.50L 4:03.
st-lbs
M J P Berry 11-|(t))9 25/1 Roisins Ciara 11-09 st-lbs 15.50L 3:56.3
st-lbs
MR A Berry 11-|(t))9 250/1 Ginto 12-01 st-lbs L 4:26.3
st-lbs
MRABerry 11-09 200/1 Jungle Boogie 12-02 st-Ibs L 4:27.7
st-Ibs
Trainer D A McLoughlin Barrier
Jockey C D Maxwell 157.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 10:0-0-0 12 Mths 10:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 10:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Maxwell 11]%3 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
C D Maxwell 11—|%9 33/1 Vischio 11-13 st-Ibs 14.75L 4:03.5
st-lbs
C D Maxwell 09#}2 19 50/1 Stormy Jenn 09-10 st-lbs L 2:01.87
st-lbs
C D Maxwell 11—|%9 20/1 Where's Bunny 12-00 st-Ibs L 3:50.5
st-lbs
CD Maxwell  09-10 1 250/1 Mosala 09-09 st-Ibs 13.00L 2:16.25
st-lbs
Trainer S Neville Barrier
Jockey J B Foley 156.0kg Prizemoney $4,374
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 15:0-1-2 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-2 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

J B Foley 11-|(l))2 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs

G P Brouder  11-08 12/1 Wil?/ouwalkwithme 11-04 st-Ibs 19.25L
st-Ibs 4:15.

R A Doyle 11-|(l))2 13/2 Dedanann 11-11 st-lbs L 6:13.3
st-lbs

J C Gainford 11-”1)0 7/1 Shantou Lucky 11-05 st-Ibs 12.50L 4:19.9
st-lbs

C A Landers 11-”1)0 14/1 Getaway Queen 11-06 st-Ibs 5.50L 4:08.5
st-Ibs
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/ ’T‘/ ITS AI.I. GRACE Trainer J J Walsh Barrier
[ * W Jockey R Deegan 156.0kg Prizemoney $0
B ~ Syearold b unknown Win Randge - W&P% 0-0
Sire Fame And Glory Dam Batren's Garden J
g;‘;ﬁ:re:mc”é’a‘ﬁt”hy Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 40-0-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, black diamond, yellow cap, royal blue diamond Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good R Deegan 11-|(t))2 Profound 11-06 st-lbs L
19 st-Ibs
8of 11 KILB  Fri9Jul21 2m CLHcpH Good M WT Cronin 11-|(t))7 14/1 Vischio 11-03 st-Ibs 19.00L 3:57.4
st-Ibs
110f16 CORK Sun 22Nov20 2m CLHcpH Heavy A Mccurtin 10-|(t))7 40/1 Take All 11-10 st-lbs 30.25L 4:11.
st-lbs
11 0of 14 CORK Sun 180ct20 2m 4f 50y CLMdH Good  CA Landers 10]%)2 66/1 Fest Deiz 11-10 st-Ibs L 4:57.3
st-lbs
6of 15 KILL  Sat22Aug20 2m 1f CLMdH Soft A Mccurtin 10]%)1 100/14A15tgyr Fonzarelli 11-06 st-bs 22.50L
st-lbs 10.
' Trainer M Maguire Barrier
ATAI'ANTA S GOLD Jockey B Browne 155.0kg Prizemoney $8,171
8 year old b unknown Win Range 3156m W&P% 6-13
Sire Arcadio Dam Sandy Desert J ’
8;‘5,‘32,‘?: Il)JrnIF(’nlgvl\\I/InoIony Career 16:1-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 15t Up %0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Colours Red, black seams, black armlet, quartered cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-1-0  Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good B Browne 11—|(l))1 Profound 11-06 st-lbs L
19 st-lbs
14 of 16 KILB  Fri3Sep21  3m 0Of 180y CLHcpH Good B Browne 11—|(l))8 40/1 Railway Muice 10-13 st-lbs L 6:17.
st-lbs
13 0f 14 KILB  Fri 14May21 2m 3f 200y CLCh Good  EWalsh 11—|(l))7 200/1 Burlesque Queen 11-07 st-lbs L 5:03.7
st-lbs
19 0f 22 PUNC  Thu 29Apr21 2m 0f 40y CLHcpH Soft B Browne 09—&)3 125/1 Jiving Jerry 10-10 st-lbs 36.50L 4:07.6
st-lbs
UPLof TIPP  Tue 200ct20 2m CLHcpH Heavy B Browne 10—|%)2 40/1 Bythesametoken 11-04 st-lbs L 4:24.1
11 st-lbs
j * SAGA ARAVIS Trainer P Nolan Barrier
A Jockey J C Gainford 155.0kg Prizemoney $961
) 5 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire No Risk At All Dam Circus Bee ’
reeder gunz';’y;"égcmg Syndicate Career 80-0-0 12 Mths 90-0-0  1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Purple, yellow epaulettes, yellow & purple hooped sleeves, yellow cap, Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 2:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
purple diamond Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good J C Gainford 11—|(l))1 Profound 11-06 st-lbs L
19 st-Ibs
50f16 BALL  Mon 23Aug21 2m 6f CLHcpH Good R Deegan 11—|(l))6 18/1 Father Jed 12-00 st-Ibs 22.00L 5:29.8
st-los
10 0f 13 SLIG  Sun 1LJul21  2m 4f CLHcpH Soft B J Cooper 11—|(l))7 11/1 All Class 10-13 st-lbs L 5:34.8
st-los
50f18 NAVA Wed 16Jun21 1m 7f 190y CLHcpH Good R Deegan 11—|(l))2 17/2 Lusis Naturea 11-12 st-lbs 8.00L 3:46.3
st-los
8of17 LIME  Thu27May21 2m 3f CLHcpH Soft B J Cooper 11—|(l))9 28/15C0I70;1bury Bridge 11-13 st-lbs 22.00L
st-los 7.
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E;F' FX] CHRISALDY

6 year old b unknown

Sire Muhtathir Dam Chamoss World

Breeder Unknown

Owners Vanessa Teehan-Rouzier

Colours White, royal blue disc, royal blue chevrons on sleeves, red cap

Race Details Track
50f19 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clhcph Good
150f20 PUNC Mon 31May21 2m 4f 100y CLHcpH Soft
110f16 LIME  Mon 19Apr21 2m 3f 50y CLHcpH Soft
60f20 NAAS Sun28Feb21 1m 7f 101y CLMdH Soft
10 of 13 THUR  Thu 26Nov20 1m 7f 187y CLMdH Soft

Trainer D Cullen Barrier

Jockey Reserve 1 155.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

Reserve 11-01 Profound 11-06 st-Ibs L

D F O'regan S0 201 Ask David 111 st 5939

C P Mcnamara ftllﬁ 11/1 Rathnaleen Tou 11-01 st-lbs L 5:24.4
C P Mcnamara fgl(t))g 300/1 Egality Mans 12-00 st-Ibs 24.75L 3:59.4
S D Torrens i%:oi(z 100/1 Capilano Bridge 12-00 st-lbs L 4:16.4
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Race 4 Bar One Racing 'Double The Odds First Goalscorer Special' Maiden UK: 2:55 pm

Hurdle 2m 4f
Prize §17,484. 1st $10,490. 2nd $3,497. 3rd $1,748. 4th $874. 5th $525. 6th $350. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:55 pm
For: 4YO plus. QLD: 11:55 pm
NT: 11:25 pm
SA: 11:25 pm
WA: 9:55 pm
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Big Shanghai (IRE) S F O'Keeffe P Nolan xs08s2 3:0-1-0 0 0% 33% 168
2. Carfax (IRE) S W Flanagan D H Kelly x0s5sx 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 168
3. Chemical Energy (IRE) D N Russell G Elliott 1504511 4:2-0-0 $20,386  50% 50% 168
4, Coolamber (IRE) R Deegan (a5) S Neville x850565553 6:0-0-1 0 0% 17% 168
SCRATCHED
6. Filey Bay (IRE) JJ Slevin D Wall 36556555 5:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 168
SCRATCHED
8. Mondragon De Barat D F O'Regan Peter Fahey Xsx8sx 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 168
(FR)
SCRATCHED
10. Sporting Leader (IRE) K C Sexton Peter Fahey x98 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 168
11. Fancy A Cosmo (IRE) ) B Foley (a7) R P Cody 2330s75 5:0-0-2 $4299 0% 40% 165
12. Bessy Bradley (IRE) JP O'Sullivan (@5) T Gibney x74 2:0-0-0 $885 0% 0% 161
13. Lily Of The Dawn (IRE) Shane Fenelon (a7) J J Hanlon xs07sx 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 161
14. Ourlady (IRE) P J Carberry M J Smith X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 161
15. Rebel Rose (IRE) R A Doyle M Fahey x2521s6 4:1-2-0 $16,534  25% 75% 161
16. Winnie Woodnutt (IRE) Mr A Harvey (a7) D Harvey 460s5sx 4:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 161
SCRATCHED
18. Intersky Sunset (IRE) S Fitzgerald (a7) Paul Traynor X7 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 158
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 4 Bar One Racing 'Double The Odds First Goalscorer Special' Maiden Hurdle: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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BIG SHANGHAI

5 year old b unknown

Sire Westerner Dam Talween

Breeder Unknown

Owners Albert Dravins & Eamonn Scanlon

Colours Dark blue, orange cross of lorraine & sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good
%g of 18 FAIR  Sat3Apr2l  2m 4f CLMdH Soft
80of9  PUNC Mon 15Mar21 2m 4f CLNHF Heavy
20f11 MAIN Sun6Dec20 3m CLMd

3 CARFAX

6 year old b unknown

Sire Robin Des Champs Dam June Monsoon

Breeder Unknown

Owners Jon Aisbitt

Colours Maroon & dark blue diabolo, maroon sleeves, dark blue cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4f Cimdh Good
%g of 17 GALW Thu 29Jul21 ~ 2m 2f 59y CLNHF Good
50f11 TIPP  Tue25May21l 2m 4f CLNHF Heavy
%’L of LOUG Sun19Mayl9 3m CLMd Good

* [EJ CHEMICAL ENERGY

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Well Chosen Dam Meadstown Miss

Breeder Unknown

Owners Caldwell Construction

Colours Red, white diamond, white sleeves, red diamonds, red cap

Race Details Track
1of14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4f Cimdh Good
110f 14 CHEL  Wed 17Mar21 2m 0f 87y CLINHF Soft
40f10 LEOP Sat6Feb2l  2m CLINHF Heavy
1of5 DOWN Fri300ct20 2m 0f 100y CLNHF Soft
1of13 ROSC Mon 285ep20 2m CLNHF Good

Trainer P Nolan Barrier

Jockey S F 0'Keeffe 168.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 3:0-1-0 12 Mths 4:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S F O'keeffe 12-|(t))0 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
B J Cooper 12-|(t))0 40/1 Salt Wind 12-00 st-lbs L 5:04.03
st-lbs
M B O'neill 12-|(t))2 11/4 Green Vault 12-02 st-lbs 34.25L 5:42.2
st-lbs
MBQ'neill  11-11 Fameaftertheglory 11-11 st-Ibs 1.50L
st-Ibs 6:26.
Trainer D H Kelly Barrier
Jockey S W Flanagan 168.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S W Flanagan 12—|%0 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
M J Townend 12—|%2 10/1 Mr Saxobeat 12-02 st-lbs 20.00L 4:19.2
st-Ibs
M J Townend 12-02 4/1 Classic Getaway 12-02 st-Ibs 19.50L
st-1bs 5:47.01
S Fitzgerald ~ 11-11 6/1 Gunsight Ridge 11-12 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
Trainer G Elliott Barrier
Jockey D N Russell 168.0kg Prizemoney $20,386

Win Range 3219m - 4023m W&P% 50-50

Career 42-0-0 12 Mths 5:3-0-0 1stUp 221-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D N Russell 12-|(l))0 $1.6 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R M Power 11-|(l))5 50/1 Sir Gerhard 11-05 st-lbs 27.50L 3:55.48
st-Ibs
M JJ Codd 12-|(l))1 7/1 Kilcruit 11-13 st-lbs 21.00L 4:02.8
st-Ibs
M JJ Codd 11-”1)2 0 10/11 Chemical Energy 11-12 st-lbs 8.00L 4:15.
st-Ibs
M J J Codd 11-09 0  8/11 Chemical Energy 11-09 st-Ibs 10.00L
st-Ibs 3:51.3
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I} COOLAMBER

6 year old b unknown

Sire Arakan Dam Cregg So

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs S Neville

Colours Emerald green & orange quartered, hooped sleeves, qtd cap

Race Details Track

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good

%401‘ 14 KILB  Fri3Sep2l  2m CLMdH Good

150f18 FAIR  Sat3Apr2l  2m 4f CLMdH Soft

6of1l FAIRR  Sat12Dec20 2m 7f 110y CLMdH Heavy

50f13 DROM Sun8Nov20 3m CLMd Soft
K3 FiLEY BAY

5 year old b unknown

Sire Fame And Glory Dam You Should Know Me
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Declan Wall

Colours Purple, black epaulettes, black star on cap

Race Details Track
30f14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4f Cimdh Good
60f8 KILB  Fri20Aug2l 2m CLNHF Soft

50f17 GALW Thu29Jul2l  2m 2f 59y CLNHF Good
60f14 BALL  Fri16Apr21  2m 1f 142y CLNHF Soft

50f10 PUNC Sun15Nov20 2m Of 40y CLNHF Heavy
J*{ [ MONDRAGON DE BARAT

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Brave Mansonnien Dam Three Gold

Breeder Unknown

Owners Direct Bloodstock

Colours White, royal blue star & sleeves, royal blue star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good
:LlJLE’L of DOWN Sun13Jun21 2m 2f 165y CLMdH Good
égof 13 TRAM Sat5Jun2l  2m 0f 175y CLMdH Soft
UPLof 8 LISM  Sun 8Mar20 3m CLMd Soft

Trainer S Neville Barrier

Jockey R Deegan 168.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-17

Career 6:0-0-1 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Deegan 12-|(t))0 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
S F O'keeffe 12-|(t))0 11/1 Cornerkova 11-07 st-Ibs L 3:52.8
st-Ibs
S F O'keeffe 12-|(t))0 80/1 Salt Wind 12-00 st-lbs L 5:04.03
st-Ibs
S D Torrens 11-|(t))6 125/1 Torygraph 11-06 st-lbs L 6:38.04
st-Ibs
MM)J 12-02 Fangio De Vassy 12-02 st-lbs L
O'connor st-Ibs
Trainer D Wall Barrier
Jockey J J Slevin 168.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
JJ Slevin 12—|%0 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
M F Maguire  12-02 2/1 Acleanpairofhooves 12-02 st-Ibs 15.50L
st-1bs 3:51.09
M F Maguire 12—|%2 12/1 Mr Saxobeat 12-02 st-Ibs 6.25L 4:19.2
st-lbs
M F Maguire 12—|%2 9/1 Glen Wyllin 12-02 st-Ibs 15.25L 4:26.3
st-lbs
D P Maxwell 11—|%2 15/2 Hollow Games 11-02 st-lbs 11.50L 4:20.6
st-lbs
Trainer Peter Fahey Barrier
Jockey D F 0'Regan 168.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

D F O'regan 12-|(l))0 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

M J Bolger 12-|(l))0 16/1 Charlie Siringo 12-00 st-lbs L 4:33.9
st-Ibs

CJOrr 11-|(l))6 12/1 Tisadream 10-13 st-lbs 26.75L 4:05.3
st-Ibs

R Deegan 11-11 4/1 nfal
st-Ibs
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° KT) SPORTING LEADER

5 year old b unknown

Sire Roderic O'connor Dam Spirit Leader

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sport Racing Club

Colours Red, white chevron, halved sleeves, red cap, white star

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good
14

90f13 SLIG  Tue 17Aug2l 2m 4f 141y CLMdH Soft
8of 11 SLIG  Thu5Aug2l 3m 1f 150y CLMdH Soft

AJE FE1 FANCY A COSMO

4 year old b unknown

Sire Arctic Cosmos Dam Miss Fanore
Breeder Unknown

Owners Pints & Bubbles Syndicate

Colours Royal blue, pink epaulettes, pink armlet, royal blue cap, pink spots

Trainer Peter Fahey Barrier

Jockey K C Sexton 168.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K C Sexton 12-|(t))0 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
K C Sexton 11-|(t))6 40/1 Digby 11-06 st-lbs L 5:12.8
st-Ibs
K C Sexton 11-06 9/1 John Adams 11-06 st-lbs L 6:27.7
st-Ibs
Trainer R P Cody Barrier
Jockey J B Foley 165.0kg Prizemoney $4,299
Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Career 5:0-0-2 12 Mths 6:0-1-2 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4f Cimdh Good  J B Foley 11#}1 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
30f12 BALL  Mon 23Aug21 2m 2f 35y CLMdH Good  J B Foley 11—|%6 10/3 Kendancer 12-00 st-lbs 8.25L 4:24.5
st-lbs
30f16 CORK Mon 2Aug21 2m 2f 180y CLMdH Soft J B Foley 11#}1 33/1 Impervious 11-07 st-Ibs 12.00L 4:45.9
st-lbs
14 of 18 GALW Fri30Jul21 ~ 2m 0f 150y CLMdH Good D Meyler 11#}0 40/1 Purple Mountain 11-07 st-lbs L 3:57.5
st-lbs
70f9 LIME  Sun28Mar2l 2m CLINHF Heavy M T Hamilton 11—|%4 25/1 Belle Metal 11-01 st-Ibs 35.50L 4:33.
st-Ibs
BESSY BRADI.EY Trainer T Gibney Barrier
Jockey J P 0'Sullivan 161.0kg Prizemoney $885
7 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Court Cave Dam Ballin Lock
g;‘;ﬁg;’ L‘i}gkzgrlve”y Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Beige, brown seams, brown sleeves, beige seams, brown cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good  JP O'sullivan 11-|(l))7 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-Ibs
70f8 DOWN Fri27Aug2l 2m 0f 190y CLNHF Good M Dunne 11-|(l))4 28/1 Hi Stranger 11-08 st-Ibs 36.50L 4:00.1
st-Ibs
40f18 GALW Wed 28Jul21 2m 0f 110y CLNHF Good M N Mcparlan 11-”1)1 28/13|\gaegworable Daise 11-11 st-lbs 6.75L
st-Ibs 3.

Navan | Page 26



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

I.".Y OF THE DAWN Trainer J J Hanlon Barrier
Jockey Shane Fenelon 161.0kg Prizemoney $0
6 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Jeremy Dam Sugar
Breeder Unknown Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners Ann Marie Costello Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, red sleeves, hooped cap irm Y:U-U- 00d £.U-U- oft 1.U-U- eavy V.U-U-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good S Fenelon 11-|(t))7 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
12 0f 13 DOWN Fri 7May21 ~ 2m 5f 180y CLMdH Good P D Kennedy 11-|(t))7 150/1 Gladiatorial 12-00 st-lbs L 5:22.9
st-Ibs
70f15 KILB  Thu22Apr21 2m 3f 86y CLMdH Good S Fenelon 11-|(t))7 80/1 Not Available 12-00 st-Ibs L 4:35.9
st-Ibs
UPLof BOUL Sun13Dec20 3m CLMd Soft S Fitzgerald ~ 11-11 Polla Milano 11-11 st-Ibs L
13 st-Ibs
/ ® . Trainer M J Smith Barrier
,fx 14 OURLADY Jockey P J Carberry 161.0kg

5 year old b unknown
Sire Gamut Dam Fiery Flame
Breeder Unknown

Owners S Gillen FIRST STARTER
Colours Yellow, royal blue cross sashes, royal blue armlet, royal blue star on cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fClmdh Good P J Carberry 11—|(tJ)7 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
/ ® REBEI. ROSE Trainer M Fahey Barrier
,H Jockey R A Doyle 161.0kg Prizemoney $16,534
5 year old b unknown , Win Range 3219m W&P% 25-75
Sire Dylan Thomas Dam Young Elodie
Breeder Unknown Career 41-2-0 12 Mths5:1-2-0 1stUp3:1-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Owners Swords Bloodstock Limited
Colours Yellow, royal blue hoop, royal blue stars on sleeves, royal blue star on cap

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 2:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good R ADoyle 11-|(t))7 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
20f14 KILB  Fri3Sep2l  2m 3f CLMdH Good R A Doyle 11-|(t))7 6/4 1l Courra 12-00 st-lbs 4.50L 4:46.3
st-lbs
20f15 TIPP  Thu 20May21 2m 4f 90y CLMdH Soft R A Doyle 11-|(t))9 17/2 Lunar Display 11-09 st-lbs 4.00L 5:31.3
st-lbs
1of12 LIME  Thu15Apr21 2m CLNHF Soft M D O'connor 11]%)1 9/1 Rebel Rose 11-11 st-Ibs 0.50L 4:12.7
st-lbs
60f12 PUNC Mon 18Jan21 2m CLNHF Heavy M D O'connor 11-|(t))9 20/1 Feddans 11-11 st-lbs 20.50L 4:19.7
st-lbs
— . Trainer D Harvey Barrier
L,ﬁ \“3 16 WIN N IE WOODNUTT Jockey Mr A Harvey 161.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 5yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Kalanisi Dam Blonde Muse
Breeder Unknown Career 40-0-0 12 Mths50-0-0 1stUp3:0-00  2nd Up 10-0-0

Owners William Harvey

Colours Yellow & black hoops, yellow sleeves, red cap, black star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

40f14 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4f Cimdh Good MAHarvey  11-07 Chemical Energy 12-00 st-lbs L

60f 7 DOWN Mon 30Aug2l 2m 2f 165y CLMdH Good M AHarvey ﬂl([)); 100/1 Clondaw Hollow 12-00 st-lbs L 4:37.5
110f 14 KILB  Fri 20Aug21l  2m CLMdH Soft M A Harvey ﬂ)% 40/1 Dark Spark 12-00 st-lbs L 3:53.4
50f12 DOWN Fri7May2l  2m 1f 100y CLNHF Good M B W Harvey ﬂl([)); 16/1 Devil's Cut 12-02 st-Ibs 6.50L 4:14.3
%’L of CURR Sat310ct20 3m CLMd Soft B W Harvey il:([)ljé Magic Daze 11-11 st-lbs L 0:00.
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) { EEJINTERSKY SUNSET

4 year old b unknown

Sire Libertarian Dam All My Judges

Breeder Unknown

Owners Intersky

Colours White, light green & dark blue striped sleeves, light green cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 4fCimdh Good
14

70f 11 DOWN Fri27Aug21l  2m 4f CLMdH Good

S Fitzgerald  11-04
M C Abernethy 10-11

Trainer Paul Traynor Barrier

Jockey S Fitzgerald 158.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Chemical Energy 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

33/1 Rich Belief 11-09 st-Ibs 16.25L 5:07.
st-Ibs
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Race 5 BarOneRacing.com Hurdle 2m 5f 170y UK: 3:30 pm

Prize $19,669. 1st $11,802. 2nd $3,934. 3rd $1,967. 4th $983. 5th $590. 6th $393. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:30 am
For: 4YO plus. QLD: 12:30 am
NT: 12:00 am

SA: 12:00 am

WA: 10:30 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Tullybeg (IRE) J C Gainford (a5) G Elliott 124x1s41x2 12:3-2-0 $45410 25% 42% 166
2. Bardenstown Lad (GB) S D Torrens J CMcConnell 3113s1s1s4 6:4-0-1 $25905 67% 8% 162
3. Papal Lodge (IRE) J W Kennedy G Elliott xsx1152552 8:3-2-1 $40,298 38% 75% 162
4. Born Patriot (IRE) K C Sexton Peter Fahey 45364321 6:1-1-2 $30,191 17% 67% 161
5. Edison Kent (IRE) P Townend Mrs J Harrington 260s133sx8 7:1-0-2 $12,986 14% 43% 157
6. Lady Lingo (IRE) R Deegan (ab) Joseph Hennessy x121s053s7 9:2-1-1 $27472 2% 44% 155
SCRATCHED

Race 5 BarOneRacing.com Hurdle: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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—

TULLYBEG

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Sholokhov Dam Verney Roe

Breeder Unknown

Owners Bective Stud

Colours White & emerald green chevrons, red cap

Race Details Track
1of6 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f170y Clh Good
20f6  DOWN Fri 27Aug21l  3m CLH Good
4of4 KILB  Fril6ul2l  2m 5f 200y CLCh Good
UPLof PUNC Sun30May21l 2m 4f CLCh Soft
%401‘ 11 DOWN Mon 3May21 3m CLH Soft

#t3 [P BARDENSTOWN LAD

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Black Sam Bellamy Dam Pougatcheva
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ms Caroline Ahearn

Colours Light blue, purple stars, purple star on cap

Race Details Track

30f6 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f170y Clh Good

1of3  CART  Mon 30Aug21 2m 6f 31y CLANVH Good

1of11 WEXF Fri2Jul2l 3m CLMdH Good

30f15 LIST  Mon 7Jun2l 2m 4f CLNHF Good

1of13 TIPP  Wed 24Mar21 2m 3f 110y CLNHF Soft
] PAPAL LODGE

5 year old b unknown

Sire Papal Bull Dam Ladyofthelodge

Breeder Unknown

Owners Justanidea Syndicate

Colours Emerald green, orange star & sleeves, emerald green cap

Race Details Track
UPL of 6 NAVA  Sat 18Sep21  2m 5f 170y Clh Good
UPLof FAIR  Sun4Apr2l  2m 4f CLNvHcpH Soft
%zof 9 DOWN Wed 17Mar21 2m 3f 105y CLNvHcpH Soft
1of16 PUNC Mon 1Mar21 2m 0f 39y CLMdH Soft
20f19 NAAS Mon 14Dec20 2m CLMdH Heavy

Trainer G Elliott Barrier

Jockey J C Gainford 166.0kg Prizemoney $45,410

Win Range 3347m - 4828m W&P% 25-42

Career 12:3-2-0 12 Mths 9:3-2-0  1st Up 6:2-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-2-0 Soft 5:2-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-1-0  Dist 4:1-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J C Gainford 11]%)2 $7 Tullybeg 11-12 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
J C Gainford 11-|(t))8 7/1 Mon Storm 11-02 st-lbs 8.00L 5:59.4
st-lbs
J W Kennedy 12-|(t))0 4/5 Not Available 12-00 st-Ibs 26.00L 5:31.6
st-lbs
K'M Donoghue 12-|(t))0 3/1 Politesse 11-07 st-Ibs L 5:19.8
st-lbs
J CGainford  11-12 7/2 Tullybeg 11-12 st-Ibs 7.00L 6:23.3
st-Ibs
Trainer J C McConnell Barrier
Jockey S D Torrens 162.0kg Prizemoney $25,905

Win Range 3923m - 4828m W&P% 67-83

Career 6:4-0-1 12 Mths 6:4-0-2 1st Up 4:2-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:2-0-1 Soft 2:2-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 221-0-1  Dist 3:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S D Torrens 11—|%8 Tullybeg 11-12 st-lbs L
st-lbs
S Bowen 11-07 1/10 Bardenstown Lad 11-07 st-lbs 20.00L
st-1bs 5:30.2
SDTorrens  12-00 10/3 Bardenstown Lad 12-00 st-Ibs 1.25L
st-1bs 6:08.4
M B W Harvey 12—|%2 2/1 Beret Rouge 11-09 st-lbs 2.75L 4:58.5
st-lbs
MBW Harvey 12-02 0  7/4 Bardenstown Lad 12-02 st-Ibs 15.00L
st-lbs 5:383
Trainer G Elliott Barrier
Jockey J W Kennedy 162.0kg Prizemoney $40,298

Win Range 3091m - 3918m W&P% 38-75

Career 8:3-2-1 12 Mths 5:2-1-0 1stUp 3:1-1-1  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 6:3-1-1 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 41-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

JW Kennedy 11-08 Tullybeg 11-12 st-Ibs L

J W Kennedy ftll(l))é 8/1 Stand Off 11-02 st-Ibs L 5:10.8

D F O'regan ftll(l))s 0 9/2 Papal Lodge 11-02 st-Ibs 2.50L 5:08.3

J W Kennedy ﬂ'gé 0 4/5 Papal Lodge 12-00 st-lbs 4.50L 4:19.6

J W Kennedy il:(l);é 0 11/2 Echoes In Rain 11-02 st-lbs 15.00L 4:16.
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I3 BORN PATRIOT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Born To Sea Dam Persian Patriot

Breeder Unknown

Owners Direct Bloodstock

Colours White, royal blue star & sleeves, royal blue star on cap

{

Barrier
Prizemoney $30,191
W&P% 17-67

Trainer Peter Fahey
Jockey K C Sexton 161.0kg
Win Range 4362m

Career 6:1-1-2 12 Mths 7:1-1-2  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-1-2 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 5:1-1-1  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40of6 NAVA Sat185ep21 2m 5f170y Clh Good K CSexton 11-|(t))7 Tullybeg 11-12 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
30f14 KILL  Mon 10May21 2m 6f 50y CLHcpH Soft K C Sexton 11-|(t))6 9/2552%%gsborough Hall 10-11 st-lbs 5.25L
st-lbs 26.
60f 18 PUNC Wed 28Apr21 2m 4f 120y CLH Soft M JJ Codd 12-|(t))0 6/1552%%rise Package 11-05 st-lbs 12.00L
st-lbs 20.
40of 7  NAVA Sat13Mar2l 2m 7f CLNvH Heavy K CSexton 11-|(t))5 8/1 Gars De Sceaux 11-05 st-lbs 9.75L 6:23.3
st-lbs
30f8 MUSS Sun7Feb2l 2m 7f 180y CL2NvH Soft R Johnson 11-|(t))8 0 11/25T5r%r5egeunderthrufive 11-08 st-lbs 15.75L
st-lbs :56.
| f Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier
m‘ H EDISON KENT Jockey P Townend 157.0kg Prizemoney $12,986
5 year old b unknown . Win Range 4023m W&P% 14-43
Sire Leading Light Dam Kentish Town
preeter Sulg‘r':;‘;\y:’””e Syndicate Career71-0-2  12Mths81-12 1stUp3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Colours Red, white chevron, white chevrons on sleeves, quartered cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:1-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

20f6  NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f170y Clh Good P Townend 11]%3 Tullybeg 11-12 st-lbs L
st-lbs

60f8 KILL  Fri20Aug2l 2m 6f 180y CLNvH Soft S F O'keeffe 11—|%6 18/1 Calagogo 11-09 st-Ibs 16.50L 5:42.5
st-lbs

10 of 10 GALW Thu 29Jul21  2m 4f 156y CLNvH Good S F O'keeffe 11—|%8 20/1 M C Muldoon 11-08 st-lbs L 4:57.2
st-lbs

1of17 KILL  Mon 10May21 2m 4f CLMdH Soft R M Power 11—|%6 7/1 Edison Kent 11-06 st-Ibs 4.75L 5:08.3
st-lbs

30f18 FAIR  Sat3Apr2l  2m 4f CLMdH Soft R M Power 12—|%0 0 33/1 Salt Wind 12-00 st-lbs 6.25L 5:04.03
st-lbs

n I.ADY LINGO Trainer Joseph Hennessy Barrier
Jockey R Deegan 155.0kg Prizemoney $27,472

6 year old b unknown

Sire Durban Thunder Dam Coco Be Cool
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs B Hennessy

Colours Royal blue, orange hoop, orange sleeves, royal blue armlet, royal blue &
orange quartered cap

Win Range 3191m - 4075m We&P% 22-44

Career 9:2-1-1 12 Mths 7:2-1-1  1stUp 3:1-0-1 ~ 2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:2-1-0 Soft 5:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:2-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPL of 6 NAVA  Sat 18Sep21  2m 5f 170y Clh Good R Deegan 11-01 Tullybeg 11-12 st-lbs L

1of7 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLH Good R Deegan ﬂl(l)); 4/1 Lady Lingo 11-05 st-lbs L 5:04.8

20f7 LIME  Thu22Jul2l  2m 4f CLNvH Good R Deegan ﬂl(l))g 7/1 Whosgotyanow 11-10 st-lbs 4.75L 4:46.
10f12 NAVA  Wed 16Jun21 1m 7f 190y CLMdH Good R Deegan ﬂl(l)); 15/2 Lady Lingo 11-09 st-Ibs 0.50L 3:57.6

12 0f 17 PUNC  Fri11Dec20  2m 4f CLHcpH Heavy SF O'keeffe i:{):gé 16/15f€2'§\1/elyn Pleasure 11-05 st-lbs 37.75L
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Race 6 Bar One Racing 30 New Account Offer Handicap Hurdle (80-102)

(Div 1) 2m 5f 170y

UK: 4:05 pm

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.

For: 4YO plus.

Horse
1. Kilgorey (IRE)

2. Rambling Rose (IRE)

4. Emma Prada (IRE)
5. Final Orders (GB)

6. Allduckornodinner (IRE)

7. Cornakill Rose (IRE)

8. Crecerelle (IRE)

9. Believe That (IRE)
10. Yamato (IRE)

11. Gipsi Joe (FR)
12. Appian Way (FR)

13. Little Lady Lu (IRE)
14. Mutual Respect (IRE)

15. King Rj (IRE)
16. Cast Iron (IRE)

17. Howsthewoman (IRE)
18. Lough Manor (IRE)
19. Stormy Master (IRE)

Jockey
R Deegan (a5)
J P O'Sullivan (a5)

Mr J L Scallan (a7)
CJOrr

Rebecca McIntyre
@7)

P J O'Hanlon (a7)
L P Dempsey

Mr AT Feeney (a7)
J C Gainford (a5)

S W Flanagan

H P Cleary (a7)

S O'Callaghan (a7)
Shane Fenelon (a7)
B Browne (a3)

JJ Slevin

R A Doyle

B J Cooper
Reserve 1

Trainer
Mrs Y Dunleavy
S Ryan

S Doyle
G Donnelly
D A McLoughlin

P Magee

V CWard

S Aherne

J C McConnell
N Meade
C O'Brien

R K Watson
J J Hanlon
P Flood

J P O'Brien
G Keane

M J Smith
R Hackett

Last 10
x448797s54
259x27s7s5

3246243xs0
x526806039
850355121

4847295890
x00009445s
X7770s5xs6
127380s0x0
xs0s56s0
xxs6437750
xs806sx523
5457068
x6878
x580xs0x
x0359s0674
X677674s8x
X566341454

Career
15:1-0-1
9:1-1-0

13:1-2-2
26:1-2-2
35:4-4-3

22:1-2-1
18:0-3-1
10:0-0-1
59:3-5-3
4:0-0-0
17:0-0-1
17:0-1-2
5:0-0-0
4:0-0-0
5:0-0-0
13:0-0-1
8:0-0-0
19:1-0-1

Prize
$1,686
$12,465

$8,988
$19,262
$59,717

$16,994
$15,876
$0
$45,500
$0
$2,257
$6,564
$798
$0

$0
$1,614
$0
$11,511

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:05 am

W%
1%
11%

8%
4%
11%

5%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%

QLD: 1:05 am
NT: 12:35 am
SA:12:35 am
WA: 11:05 pm
P% Bar Wgt
13% 168
22% 168
SCRATCHED
38% 166
19% 165
31% 164
18% 164
22% 164
10% 163
19% 162
0% 160
6% 159
18% 159
0% 159
0% 158
0% 157
8% 157
0% 157
11% 154
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 6 Bar One Racing 30 New Account Offer Handicap Hurdle (80-102) (Div 1): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Navan | Page 32



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

/ ?’ K".GOREY Trainer Mrs Y Dunleavy Barrier
[ * W Jockey R Deegan 168.0kg Prizemoney $1,686
~ Tyearold ch unknown Win Range 4828m W&P% 7-13
Sire Shantou Dam Traluide J
Breeder Unknown . Career 15:1-0-1 12 Mths 11:0-0-0 1stUp 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Owners Lackagh Bridge Syndicate Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 8:1-0-1 H 10-0-0
Colours Pink, black star, maroon & white quartered cap irm L.9-0- ood >U-U- oft 0.1-0- eavy LU-U-
Jockey 5:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good R Deegan 12-|(t))0 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L
18 st-lbs
40f12 BALL  Mon 9Aug2l 2m 6f 121y CLHcpH Good R Deegan 11]%)1 7/1 Icee M B A 11-03 st-Ibs 6.25L 5:35.3
st-Ibs
40f16 ROSC Tue3Aug2l 2m 7f 135y CLHcpH Soft R Deegan 11-|(t))4 22/1 Fill The Tank 11-04 st-lbs 3.25L 5:48.
st-lbs
8of 15 LIME Thu22Jul2l  2m 4f CLMdH Good R Deegan 12-|(t))0 10/3 Chesterville 12-00 st-Ibs 6.50L 4:50.3
st-Ibs
70f16 KILL  Thu15Jul2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good R Deegan 11-|(t))0 50/1 Thousand Tears 11-07 st-lbs 19.50L 4:48.6
st-lbs
n RAM BI.I NG ROSE Trainer S Ryan Barrier
Jockey J P O'Sullivan 168.0kg Prizemoney $12,465
6 year old ch unknown Win Range 3557m W&P% 11-22
Sire Mahler Dam Tisindabreedin J ’
8;‘5,‘32,‘?: gan\moévg'smnvan Career91-1-0 12 Mths 7:02-0  1stUp4:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Colours Purple, mauve star, mauve stars on sleeves, mauve star on cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 6:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good  J P O'sullivan 12—|(l))0 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
st-lbs
50f7 LIME  Thu22Jul2l  2m 4f CLNvH Good S F O'keeffe 11—|(l))2 13/2 Whosgotyanow 11-10 st-Ibs 20.75L 4:46.
st-lbs
90f12 NAVA Wed 16Jun21 1m 7f 190y CLMdH Good M J Bolger 11—|(l))9 13/2 Lady Lingo 11-09 st-Ibs 9.25L 3:57.6
st-lbs
UPLof LIME  Mon 19Apr21 2m 3f 50y CLMdH Soft P J Cawley 11—|(l))9 2/1 Sit Down Lucy 11-09 st-lbs L 5:13.4
15 st-lbs
20f16 CORK Sun4Apr2l  2m 3f CLMdH Soft P J Cawley 11—|(l))9 0 22/1 The West Awaits 11-09 st-Ibs 5.50L 4:53.8
st-lbs
n EM MA PRADA Trainer S Doyle Barrier
Jockey Mr J L Scallan 166.0kg Prizemoney $8,988
6 year old b unknown Win Range 4828m W&P% 8-38
Sire Dylan Thomas Dam Classic Mari J
Breeder Unknown a0, 0. 0-0- 1.0~
Owners Exors of the Late J J Kavanagh :a ree(; (} 36102 2 22 I\Iclltz.solf (()) 22 ;stﬂUg fff 1 ﬁnd Upjdlooll
Colours Royal blue, white triple diamond, royal blue cap, white diamonds irm :0-0- ood &-U-1- ortbii-l- eavy 5.L-U-
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 4:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good ML Scallan 11-”1)2 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
20f12 WEXF Sat4Sep2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good ML Scallan 11-|(l))7 9/2 Shanacoole 11-09 st-lbs 0.50L 5:02.7
st-Ibs
40f15 KILB  Fril6ul2l  3m Of 180y CLHcpH Good ML Scallan 11-|(l))5 10/1 Royal Aide 12-00 st-Ibs 4.25L 6:09.8
st-Ibs
6of 14 BELL Sat3Jul2l ~ 2m 4f CLHcpH Good S Fitzgerald 11-”1)3 7/4 Let Her Flow 11-02 st-Ibs 31.75L 4:51.2
st-Ibs
20f14 TRAM Sat5Jun2l  2m 5f 120y CLHcpH Soft S Fitzgerald ~ 10-13 11/2 Molly Wedger 10-07 st-Ibs 17.00L 5:15.3

st-Ibs
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-39 B FINAL ORDERS Trainer G Donnelly Barrier
s Jockey C J Orr 165.0kg Prizemoney $19,262
> year old b unknown Win Range 3310m W&P% 4-19
Sire Camelot Dam Trapeze
Breeder Unknown Career 26:1-2-2 12 Mths 15:1-1-1 1stUp 3:0-1:0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Qumers C M D Syndicate Firm 0000 Good 12020 Soft 81-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Dark blue, yellow hoop, yellow armlet, yellow cap, dark blue star Irm 9:9-0- 00d L2-2- orte.l-u- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good CJOrr 11]%)1 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L
18 st-lbs
50f16 DOWN Fri27Aug21l  3m CLHcpH Good CJOrr 11-|(t))8 7/16|\g(?(t)_ion In Limine 11-05 st-lbs 6.00L
st-lbs -06.
20f10 BALL  Mon 9Aug2l 2m 6f 121y CLHcpH Good CJOrr 11-|(t))6 14/15T3r(1)elrellalwaysbeone 11-08 st-Ibs 1.75L
st-Ibs 30.
6of 14 GALW Sun1Aug2l 1m 5f 186y CLHcp Good D Mcmonagle O9-|(t))1 20 66/1 Bell Ex One 09-04 st-lbs 3.25L 3:03.59
st-lbs
8of14 KILB  Fri9ul2l  2m 3f 170y CLHcpH Good CJOrr 11-|(t))8 18/1 Mick Charlie 11-13 st-Ibs 15.00L 4:39.7
st-lbs
[ il n Trainer D A McLoughlin Barrier
i/ [\\’\ ALLDUCKORNODI NN ER Jockey Rebecca Mcintyre 164.0kg Prizemoney $59,717

11 year old b unknown

Sire Robin Des Pres Dam Inforthenight

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Una Sweeney

Colours Yellow, light green sash & sleeves, striped cap

Win Range 4023m - 5029m W&P% 11-31

Career 35:4-4-3 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:2-1-0  Soft 15:2-3-3 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good R Mcintyre 11—&)0 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
18 st-Ibs
80f10 BALL Mon 9Aug2l 2m 6f 121y CLHcpH Good  MEJ Sweeney 11—&)0 50/1 Therellalwaysbeone 11-08 st-lbs L 5:30.1
st-Ibs
10 0of 11 KILB  Fri17Jul20  3m 1f CLHcpH Soft M E J Sweeney 11—|(l))9 9/1 The Trigger 10-06 st-lbs L 6:16.7
st-Ibs
3o0f14 BELL  Wed 8Jul20  3m CLHcpH Soft M E J Sweeney 11—|(l))6 0 16/15T5iggr Twenty Two 11-10 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 3.
50f10 FAIR  Tue 12Nov19 2m 5f CLHcpCh Heavy M EJ Sweeney 11—&)0 6/1 Enduring Love 10-04 st-lbs 15.25L 6:04.9
st-Ibs
CORNAK".I. ROSE Trainer P Magee Barrier
Jockey P J 0'Hanlon 164.0kg Prizemoney $16,994
9 year old b unknown Win Range 4069m W&P% 5-18
Sire Flying Legend Dam Ballyalea Queen
Breeder Unknown . Career 221-2-1 12 Mths 9:0-1-0 1stUp7:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-1-0
Owners Black Steel Square Syndicate Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 131-1-0  Soft 6:0-0-1 H 3:0-1-0
Colours Grey, black hollow box, black & grey quartered cap irim L:0-U- ood 13.1-L- OTt 6:0-9- eavy 5.4-1-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
40f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good

8of15 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLHcpH Good

40of9 TIPP  Sun18Jul2l 2m 0f 120y CL Soft

70f15 BELL Sat3Jul2l  3m CLHcpH Good

20f8 WEXF Fri21lMay21l 2m 4f CLHcpH Heavy E Walsh

PJOhanlon  11-10
E Walsh
E Walsh
E Walsh

Wgt Br. Winner

Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

11-|(l))9 18/1 Broken lce 11-11 st-lbs 21.25L 4:51.1
st-lbs

11-09 10/1 Havingagoodtime 11-09 st-lbs 13.25L
st-Ibs 4:26.2

11-05 25/1 Loudest Whisper 11-06 st-Ibs 13.00L
st-1bs 5:56.9

11-|(l))3 16/1 Knock Na Rea 10-05 st-Ibs 5.50L 5:42.8
st-Ibs
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EJ CRECERELLE

6 year old b unknown

Sire Redoute's Choice Dam Sense Of Purpose

Breeder Unknown

Owners Douglas Taylor

Colours Dark blue, white diabolo on sleeves, dark blue cap

Trainer V C Ward Barrier

Jockey L P Dempsey 164.0kg Prizemoney $15,876

Win Range - W&P% 0-22

Career 18:0-3-1 12 Mths 11:0-0-0 1st Up 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-1-0  Soft 5:0-1-1 Heavy 3:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good L P Dempsey 11]%)0 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L
18 st-lbs
110of 11 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m CLHcp Good D E Sheehy O9-|(t))9 3 150/119‘!)13Purple Reign 09-08 st-lbs 19.75L
st-lbs 40.
14 of 15 BELL ~ Tue 24Aug2l 2m 1f 22y CLHcp Good ML Ward 10-|(t))4 2 125/1 No Thanks 10-05 st-lbs 27.00L 3:55.01
st-lbs
120f 15 TIPP  Fri6Aug2l  1m 4f 115y CLHcp Soft M L Ward 11-|(t))3 50/1 Sequoiaspirit 10-09 st-lbs 33.75L 2:51.13
st-lbs
120f14 KILB  Fri9Jul21 ~ 2m 3f 170y CLHcpH Good AW Short 11-&)0 33/1 Mick Charlie 11-13 st-lbs L 4:39.7
st-lbs
n BELIEVE THAT Trainer S Aherne Barrier
Jockey Mr A T Feeney 163.0kg Prizemoney $0
7 year old b unknown , Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Sire Frozen Fire Dam Sycamore Lite
Breeder Unknown Career 100-0-1 12 Mths70-0-0 1stUp3:0-00  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Ouners Thomas Feeney Firm00-0-0  Good 10-0-0  Soft6:0-0-0  Heavy 3:0-0-1
Colours Red, white panel, grey cap i LH0-U- ood 1-0-L- Oft 6:b-4- cavy 3.5-0°
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good  MAT Feeney 11—|(l))9 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
18 st-lbs
70f16 KILB  Fri3Sep21  3m Of 180y CLHcpH Good  MAT Feeney 12—|(l))0 40/1 Railway Muice 10-13 st-lbs 17.25L 6:17.
st-lbs
70f15 TRAM Sun15Aug2l 2m CLMdH Soft M AT Feeney 11—|(l))6 66/1 Wojood 12-00 st-Ibs 16.25L 4:03.7
st-lbs
70f16 CORK Mon 2Aug2l 2m 2f 180y CLMdH Soft E Walsh 12—|(l))0 200/1 Impervious 11-07 st-Ibs 20.50L 4:45.9
st-lbs
14 of 18 CORK  Fri 9Jul21 3m CLMdH Soft M AT Feeney 12—|(l))0 200/1 Heroes Of Renown 12-00 st-lbs L 6:00.9
st-lbs
Y YAMATO Trainer J C McConnell Barrier
Jockey J C Gainford 162.0kg Prizemoney $45,500
8 year old b unknown Win Range 1609m - 4380m W&P% 5-19

Sire Big Bad Bob Dam Himiko
Breeder Unknown

Owners Singing The Blues Syndicate Career 59:3-5-3 12 Mths 9:1-1-1 1stUp 80-0-0  2nd Up 6:0-0-0
Colours Light blue & maroon check, maroon sleeves, light blue seams, light blue Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 170-2-0  Soft 14:0-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
cap Jockey 2.1-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good J C Gainford 11—|(l))8 $7 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
20f19 GALW Mon 6Sep21 2m 5f 87y CLHcpH Good J C Gainford 11—&)1 11/2 Tullyhogue Fort 10-13 st-Ibs 6.50L 5:20.1
st-Ibs
70f16 DOWN Fri27Aug21l  3m CLHcpH Good M P O'connor 11—|(l))5 12/16|\(/)I6o"gion In Limine 11-05 st-Ibs 9.25L
st-Ibs Vo
30f12 TRAM Sat 14Aug2l 2m CLHcp Soft R P Cleary 09—|(l))1 22/1 Majestic Jewel 10-04 st-lbs 6.50L 3:53.5
st-Ibs
8of15 KILB  FrileJul2l  3m Of 180y CLHcpH Good T Reilly 11—|(l))6 50/1 Royal Aide 12-00 st-Ibs 10.75L 6:09.8
st-Ibs
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" ¥ GIPSI JOE

5 year old g unknown

Sire Montmartre Dam Island Du Frene

Breeder Unknown

Owners Noel Meade Horse Trainer Ltd

Colours Emerald green, yellow diamonds on sleeves, striped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
%213 of 12 TIPP Thu 20May21 3m CLHcpH Soft
50f13 FAIR  Fri5Mar2l  2m 4f CLMdH Soft
60f13 FAIRR  Mon 22Feb21 2m 3f 150y CLMdH Heavy
10 of 13 PUNC  Tue 24Nov20 2m 5f 150y CLMdH Heavy

©

Jo{ [EE APPIAN WAY

5 year old b unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam Sudarynya

Breeder Unknown

Owners Painestown Syndicate

Colours Yellow, royal blue disc & sleeves, hooped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
18
UPLof BALL  Tue20Jul21  2m 5f 122y CLHcpH Good
15
60f12 PUNC Tue8Dec20 2m 4f CLMdH Heavy
40f13 THUR Thu26Nov20 1m 7f 187y CLMdH Soft
30f16 CORK Sun1Nov20 2m CLMdH Soft
f‘ﬁ‘v{@.
/32" K] LITTLE LADY LU
[, |

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Mahler Dam Sparrow's Trap

Breeder Unknown

Owners Strawberry Bar Nua Syndicate

Colours White, red stars, white sleeves, red stars on cap
Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
18
8of14 DOWN Fri18Jun21  2m 4f 80y CLHcpH Good
130f 17 LIME  Thu 27May21 2m 3f CLHcpH Soft
60of11 DOWN Mon 3May21 3m CLH Soft
UPL of 4 NAVA Sat 19Sep20  2m 6f CLH Good

Trainer N Meade Barrier
Jockey S W Flanagan 160.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S W Flanagan 11-|(t))6 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
S W Flanagan 11-|(t))5 9/1 Lessofdnegativity 11-11 st-lbs L 7:05.4
st-Ibs
S W Flanagan 11-13 10/3 Old Town Garde 11-13 st-Ibs 33.25L
st-Ibs 5427
S W Flanagan 11-|(t))4 40/1 Folcano 11-06 st-Ibs 30.00L 5:39.5
st-Ibs
E Walsh 11-10 80/1 Born Patriot 11-10 st-lbs 26.50L 6:16.1
st-Ibs
Trainer C O'Brien Barrier
Jockey H P Cleary 159.0kg Prizemoney $2,257
Win Range - W&P% 0-6
Career 17:0-0-1 12 Mths 7:.0-0-1 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H P Cleary 11-05 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
H P Cleary 12—|%0 10/1 Jubatus 11-09 st-lbs L 5:30.9
st-lbs
H P Cleary 11—|%9 66/1 Cape Gentleman 11-09 st-lbs L 5:23.5
st-lbs
H P Cleary 11—|%4 40/1 Gua Du Large 11-04 st-Ibs L 4:14.1
st-lbs
H P Cleary 11-09 0 12/1 Patience Patience 11-09 st-Ibs 9.50L
st-1bs 4:18.7
Trainer R K Watson Barrier
Jockey S 0'Callaghan 159.0kg Prizemoney $6,564
Win Range - W&P% 0-18
Career 17:0-1-2 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-1 Soft 8:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

S O'callaghan  11-05 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L

S O'callaghan ftlul)s 12/1 Aliym 11-08 st-lbs 28.75L 4:49.1

S O'callaghan %I(I))S 16/1 Clonbury Bridge 11-13 st-lbs L 5:07.7
S O'callaghan ftll(l)); 66/1 Tullybeg 11-12 st-Ibs L 6:23.3

C P Mcnamara ﬂ)l(l)); 7/2 Road To Dubai 11-12 st-lbs L 5:31.02

st-Ibs
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" FZ] MUTUAL RESPECT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Valirann Dam By Heavens
Breeder Unknown

Owners James F Mernagh

Colours Purple, gold hoop on body & sleeves, yellow cap, purple spots

Race Details Track
50f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
40f16 GALW Mon 6Sep21 2m 5f 87y CLHcpH Good
70f9 DOWN Fri300ct20  2m 6f CLMdH Soft
150f 18 PUNC Tue 130ct20 2m 4f 50y CLMdH Soft
60f12 PUNC Wed 30Sep20 2m 4f 100y CLMdH Soft

" [T KING R

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Sans Frontieres Dam Everybodys Dream
Breeder Unknown

Owners Teresa Flood

Colours Red, black cross of lorraine, red & white striped cap

Race Details Track

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good

(15801‘ 14 KILB  Fri3Sep21 ~ 2m 3f CLMdH Good

8of14 TRAM Fri13Aug2l 2m 0f 150y CLMdH Good

70f18 ROSC Tue3Aug2l 2m 4f CLMdH Soft

8of1l KILB  FrileJul2l  2m 3f 170y CLNHF Good
CAST IRON

5 year old b unknown

Sire Midnight Legend Dam Miss Bedlam
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs A M O'Brien

Colours Orange, royal blue hoop, royal blue armlet, orange cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
égof 14 CLON Fri1lun2l  2m Of 54y CLMdH Good
13 0f 18 PUNC Mon 31May21 2m 4f 100y CLMdH Soft
UPLof BALL Tue4May2l 2m 1f 26y CLMdH Soft
% of 20 PUNC Sun17Jan21 2m 0f 30y CLMdH Heavy

Trainer J J Hanlon Barrier

Jockey Shane Fenelon 159.0kg Prizemoney $798

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Fenelon 11-05 Yamato 11-08 st-bs L
st-Ibs
J S Mcgarvey 11]%)0 33/1 Farrawaybay 11-07 st-lbs 4.25L 5:31.7
st-Ibs
B J Cooper 11-|(t))9 125/1 Farouk D'Alene 12-00 st-Ibs L 5:50.6
st-Ibs
B J Cooper 11-|(t))9 25/1 Baptism Of Fire 12-00 st-lbs L 5:15.01
st-Ibs
B J Cooper 11-09 20/1 Formal Order 11-09 st-lbs 10.75L 5:50.4
st-Ibs
Trainer P Flood Barrier
Jockey B Browne 158.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B Browne 11-04 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
st-lbs
B Browne 11—|%6 40/1 1l Courra 12-00 st-Ibs 31.75L 4:46.3
st-lbs
B Browne 12—|%0 33/1 Reverse Polarity 11-07 st-lbs L 4:03.
st-lbs
B Browne 12—|%0 200/1 Favori Logique 12-00 st-lbs 20.00L 4:54.6
st-lbs
M P C Bannon 12-02 16/1 | A Connect 12-02 st-lbs L 4:48.4
st-lbs
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier
Jockey J J Slevin 157.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
JJ Slevin 11-03 Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
D P Davis 12-|(l))0 22/1 Tommydan 12-00 st-Ibs 28.50L 3:54.6
st-Ibs
D P Davis 12-|(l))0 150/1 Pipers Meadow 12-00 st-lbs L 5:04.3
st-lbs
D P Davis 11-|(l))6 50/1 Ferdia 11-06 st-lbs L 4:27.8
st-lbs
JJ Slevin 11-”1)2 25/1 Frere Tuck 12-00 st-Ibs L 4:19.1
st-Ibs
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" %] HOWSTHEWOMAN

7 year old b unknown

Sire Shantou Dam Hathamore

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs E Keane

Colours DARK BLUE, pink inverted triangle, pink cap, dark blue diamonds

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good

%213 of 14 BELL ~ Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLH Good

30f16 SLIG  Tue17Aug2l 2m 4f 141y CLHcpH Soft

50f16 LIME  Thu22Jul2l  2m CLHcpH Good

90f17 CORK Fri9Jul21 2m CLHcpH Soft

" [T] LOUGH MANOR

6 year old b unknown

Sire Stowaway Dam Oso Crafty

Breeder Unknown

Owners P Timmons

Colours Emerald green, yellow seams, striped cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good

(15801‘ 15 BALL  Fri10Sep2l  2m 2f CLMdH Soft

70f13 BALL  Mon 23Aug21 2m 6f CLMdH Good

70f8 SLG  Sunlljul2l 2m 2f CLNHF Soft

60f12 WEXF Fri2Jul2l 2m 4f 150y CLNHF Good

TY° EX] STORMY MASTER

7 year old b unknown

Sire September Storm Dam Syndy Kate

Breeder Unknown

Owners Liam Hackett

Colours Maroon, white disc & sleeves, striped cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good

%gof 15 KILL  Fri16Jul2l  2m 4f CLHcpCh Good

60f15 LIME Sat10Jul2l  2m 6f 50y CLHcpCh Good

30f11 KILB  Mon 14Jun21 3m 0f 180y CLHcpH Good

40f12 WEXF Wed2Jun21l 2m 4f CLHcpCh Soft

R A Doyle 11-03
R A Doyle 11-10
R A Doyle 11-00
S WFlanagan 11-07
R A Doyle 10-13

B J Cooper 11-03
B J Cooper 11-01
B J Cooper 11-01
M J Dunne 11-09
MBOneill  11-11

Reserve
B Hayes
DJ O'keeffe  11-06
SDTorrens  11-02
D) O'keeffe  11-12

Trainer G Keane Barrier

Jockey R A Doyle 157.0kg Prizemoney $1,614

Win Range - W&P% 0-8

Career 13:0-0-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

10/1 Coulonces 11-00 st-lbs 25.50L 4:54.4
st-Ibs

o 8/1 Citizen's Army 11-04 st-lbs 1.50L 5:16.1
st-Ibs

11/1 Profound 11-01 st-lbs 11.50L 3:48.3

st-Ibs
22/1 Ricky Bobby 11-04 st-Ibs 14.25L 3:46.9

st-Ibs
Trainer M J Smith Barrier
Jockey B J Cooper 157.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 8:0-0-0 12 Mths 9:0-0-0 1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Yamato 11-08 st-lbs L

st-lbs

50/1 Betty Zane 11-09 st-Ibs 26.75L 4:26.7

st-lbs
50/1 Metersandmasks 11-01 st-Ibs 31.25L

st-lbs 5296

13/2 State Of Fame 12-02 st-Ibs L 4:36.7

st-Ibs
40/1 Presentingnewyork 11-11 st-lbs 10.50L

st-lbs 5101
Trainer R Hackett Barrier
Jockey Reserve 1 154.0kg Prizemoney $11,511
Win Range 3932m W&P% 5-11
Career 19:1-0-1 12 Mths 11:1-0-1 1stUp 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 5:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-0-1 Soft 8:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

11-00 Yamato 11-08 st-Ibs L

st-Ibs

10-|(l))4 9/2 Abraham 11-07 st-lbs 10.25L 4:55.7

st-Ibs

7/2 Blustery 10-12 st-Ibs 10.75L 5:38.6
st-lbs

6/1 Nymphhall 11-05 st-lbs 9.75L 6:11.4
st-lbs

4/1 Carried 11-03 st-lbs 33.50L 5:13.7
st-lbs
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Race 7 Bar One Racing 30 New Account Offer Handicap Hurdle (80-102)

(Div 2) 2m 5f 170y
Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.

For: 4YO plus.

Horse
1. Dynamic Allen (FR)
2. Elderado (IRE)
3. Elusive Star (IRE)
4. Hymie Weiss (IRE)

6. Westernerona (IRE)

7. Mamaslittlestar (IRE)
8. Lord Gillygooley (IRE)
9. Sefton Warrior (GB)
10. Storm Flight (IRE)
11. Captain Cal (IRE)

12. Ruhm Und Ehre (IRE)
13. Oh’herewego (IRE)
14. Penny Jar (IRE)

15. Direct Image (IRE)
16. Galypso Clermont (FR)

17. Keep It Tucked Inn
(IRE)

18. Clady Bridge (IRE)

20. Callaghy Rose (IRE)

Jockey

S Fitzgerald (a7)

L P Dempsey

M M McDonagh (a7)
S W Flanagan

S D Torrens

K C Sexton

B J Cooper

J S McGarvey
R A Doyle

J M Moore
Mr C Abernethy (a7)
H Morgan (a3)
CJOrr

J B Foley (a7)
S F O'Keeffe

D J O'Keeffe

J C Gainford (a5)

Reserve 2

Trainer

B R Hamilton
G P Cromwell
M Hourigan
N Meade

G J Power
James Andrew Fahey
M J Smith
JJ Hanlon

C O'Dwyer

P Magee
Paul Traynor
VT O'Brien
P Downey

R Tyner

P Nolan

D Queally

G Elliott

G Elliott

Last 10
2403160585
x38509800s
x5058s4326
x352886

x5x1x0s845
x5016s47sx
350575056
56x0659sx6
Xxxs966652
x66000sx
x076s70s7s
xsx00x0038
x0s9s0s07s
1355990796
xsx2750960
x06s0

x0667

40730080s0

Career
22:2-2-1
11:0-0-2
14:1-3-1

5:0-1-1

15:1-1-1
11:2-1-0
5:0-0-0
16:1-0-0
21:0-2-2
6:0-0-0
10:0-0-0
40:4-2-2
7:0-0-0
14:2-1-1
7:.0-1-0
3:0-0-0

4:0-0-0

8:0-0-1

Prize
$35,028
$3,238
$5,050
$4,733

$15,408
$9,424
$0
$5,112
$9,092
$0

$0
$58,765
$0
$1,601
$2,914
$0

$0

$1,572

UK: 4:40 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:40 am
QLD: 1:40 am
NT: 1:10 am
SA: 1:10 am
WA: 11:40 pm

W%
9%
0%
1%
0%

7%
18%
0%
6%
0%
0%
0%
10%
0%
14%
0%
0%

0%

0%

P% Bar Wgt

23%
18%
36%
40%

168
168
168
168

SCRATCHED

20%
27%
0%
6%
19%
0%
0%
20%
0%
29%
14%
0%

0%

164
162
161
161
160
155
155
154
154
153
152
152

150

SCRATCHED

13%

150

SCRATCHED

Race 7 Bar One Racing 30 New Account Offer Handicap Hurdle (80-102) (Div 2): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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) ( M DYNAMIC ALLEN

8 year old b unknown

Sire Network Dam Quouzeix

Breeder Unknown

Owners Brian Hamilton

Colours White, royal blue slvs, red cap

Trainer B R Hamilton Barrier

Jockey S Fitzgerald 168.0kg Prizemoney $35,028

Win Range 3511m - 3872m W&P% 9-23

Career 22:2-2-1 12 Miths 11:1-1-1 1stUp 7:.0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:1-1-1 Soft 8:1-1-0 Heavy 5:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f18 NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good S Fitzgerald 12-|(t))0 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
40f16 DOWN Fri27Aug2l  3m CLHcpH Good S Fitzgerald 12-|(t))0 16/16|\g(?(t)_ion In Limine 11-05 st-Ibs 5.25L
st-lbs -06.
110f15 LIME  Sat10Jul2l ~ 2m 3f 160y CLHcpCh Good S D Torrens 11-|(t))8 11/24Fggrg1ingo‘s Court 11-11 st-lbs 32.75L
st-lbs 55,
30f14 DOWN Sat12Jun2l 2m 3f 55y CLHcpCh Good S Fitzgerald 12-|(t))0 4/1 Robin De Roost 10-12 st-lbs 2.75L 4:42.1
st-lbs
1of13 DOWN Fri21May2l 2m 3f 55y CLCh Soft S D Torrens 11-|(t))7 6/1 Dynamic Allen 11-07 st-Ibs 1.75L 4:59.2
st-lbs
n EI.DERADO Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier
Jockey L P Dempsey 168.0kg Prizemoney $3,238
5 year old ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-18
Sire Ruler Of The World Dam Palladius
Breeder Unknown Career 11:0-0-2 12 Mths 10:0-0-2 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-2
Ouners Lump On Syndicate Firm0:0-0-0  Good 5:0-02  Soft3:0-0-0  Heavy 3:0-0-0
Colours Yellow & emerald green chevrons, red sleeves, emerald green armlet, red I LH-U- 00¢ >:0-L- oft 3874 cavy 3.5-0°
cap, black star Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good L P Dempsey 12-|(t))0 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
18 st-lbs
30f 7  DOWN Mon 30Aug2l 2m 2f 165y CLMdH Good  SW Flanagan 12-|(t))0 5/2 Clondaw Hollow 12-00 st-Ibs 8.25L 4:37.5
st-Ibs
8of 15 LIME  Thu22Jul2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good  SW Flanagan 11-|(t))6 14/1 Royal Recital 11-03 st-lbs 4.75L 4:47.7
st-Ibs
12 0f 13 CLON  Thu 13May21 2m 3f 189y CLHcpH Good  CP Mcnamara 11-|(t))8 20/1 Doldido 11-03 st-lbs L 5:00.4
st-Ibs
90f14 TRAM Sun 18Apr21 2m 4f 70y CLHcpH Good  J M Moore 11-|(t))3 22/1 Ballyadam Destiny 10-08 st-lbs L 5:10.
st-lbs
;/I‘" ;’\ n EI.USIVE STAR Trainer M Hourigan Barrier
/ ‘ 0 Jockey M M McDonagh 168.0kg Prizemoney $5,050
7 year old b unknown Win Range 4828m W&P% 7-36
Sire Elusive Pimpernel Dam Star Seventeen
Breeder Unknown . Career 141-3-1 12 Mths 80-1-1 1stUp5:1-1-0  2nd Up 4:0-2-0
Owners Mrs Michael Hourigan Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 71-1-0 H 6:0-2-1
Colours Light blue, brown diamond, brown cap, blue spots Irm L= ood LU-0- ort 214 eavy bi-z-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 3:1-2-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good MM 12-00 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
18 Mcdonagh st-Ibs
10 0f 12 CLON  Thu 1Apr21  2m 4f CLCh Soft M M 12-00 12/1 Oscar Thyne 12-00 st-lbs L 5:26.9
Mcdonaf;h st-Ibs
50f12 THUR Sat20Mar21l 2m 6f CLCh Soft D E Mullins 12—|(l))0 33/1 Myth Buster 12-00 st-Ibs 30.75L 5:58.1
st-Ibs
8of11 WEXF Wed 10Mar21 2m CLNvHcpH Heavy D E Mullins 12—|(l))0 11/24C3%%ture The Action 11-13 st-lbs 21.00L
st-Ibs 38,
40f18 LIME Sat26Dec20 2m 4f CLMdH Heavy K J Brouder 11—|(l))6 11/1 Shadow Rider 11-06 st-Ibs 36.00L 5:49.6
st-Ibs
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I} HYMIE WEISS

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Ocovango Dam Had To Be Done

Breeder Unknown

Owners Kidders Syndicate

Colours Black, white disc, white spots on sleeves, black cap, yellow spots

Trainer N Meade Barrier

Jockey S W Flanagan 168.0kg Prizemoney $4,733

Win Range - W&P% 0-40

Career 5:0-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good  SW Flanagan 12-|(t))0 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
18 st-lbs
30f 7 DOWN Mon 30Aug2l 2m 5f 160y CLMdH Good D FO'regan 11-|(t))6 11/2 Gateau De Miel 11-06 st-lbs 3.25L 5:28.3
st-Ibs
20f14 KILB  Thu22Apr21 2m 3f 86y CLMdH Good  SW Flanagan 12-|(t))0 0 22/1 Mylestown Upper 12-00 st-lbs L 4:44.
st-Ibs
80f10 FAIR  Mon 22Feb21 2m 3f 150y CLNHF Heavy M P Taaffe 12-|(t))0 33/1 Dom Of Mary 12-00 st-lbs L 5:50.4
st-Ibs
80of13 FAIR  Tuel2Jan21 2m 4f CLMdH Heavy J M Moore 11-|(t))3 150/1 Fun Light 11-06 st-lbs L 5:59.6
st-Ibs
f@' n WESTERNERONA Trainer G J Power Barrier
Jockey S D Torrens 164.0kg Prizemoney $15,408
6 year old b unknown Win Range 3772m W&P% 7-20
Sire Westerner Dam Gabrona
gfvjﬁgf:#oggﬁve"r”Agam Syndicate Career 151-1-1 12 Mths 71-0-0 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Colours Emerald green & yellow halved, sleeves reversed, white cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 41-0-0 Soft 11:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good S D Torrens 11—&)0 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
18 st-lbs
50f12 WEXF Sat4Sep2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good S D Torrens 11—&)2 12/1 Shanacoole 11-09 st-lbs 8.00L 5:02.7
st-lbs
UPLof WEXF Fri6Aug2l  2m 4f 100y CLHcpH Good S D Torrens 11—&)0 10/1 Good World 12-00 st-Ibs L 5:10.
12 st-lbs
1of15 DOWN Tue13Jul2l  2m 2f 165y CLHcpH Good S D Torrens 12—|(l))0 9/1 Westernerona 12-00 st-lbs 3.25L 4:32.9
st-lbs
UPLof PUNC Sun30May21 2m 4f 200y CLHcpH Soft S W Flanagan 11—|(l))6 10/1 She'stherightone 11-08 st-Ibs L 5:26.2
15 st-lbs
/ “@ MAMASLITTLESTAR Trainer James Andrew Fahey Barrier
7 N Jockey K C Sexton 162.0kg Prizemoney $9,424
7yearold b unknown Win Range 4023m - 4828m W&P% 18-27
Sire Stowaway Dam Celestial Silver
g;‘\jﬁg;’ g:rsng;"rfs‘on Career 11:2-1-0 12 Mths 91-0-0 1stUp5:0-1-0  2nd Up 42-0-0
Colours Yellow & red quartered, yellow sleeves, white cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20-0-0  Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 4:1-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 6:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good K CSexton 11-08 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L

%21; of 18 LIST ~ Mon 7Jun2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good D JHand ftll(l))s 20/1 Woodbrook Boy 11-07 st-Ibs 27.50L 5:05.7
l1of11 WEXF Fri21May21 2m 4f CLMdH Heavy P D Kennedy ftll(l)); 17/2 Mamaslittlestar 11-07 st-lbs L 5:42.3

60of 15 CORK Sat8May2l 2m 3f CLMdH Good P D Kennedy ftll(l))s 50/1 Manitopark Aa 11-09 st-lbs 18.25L 4:44.
40f14 FAIR  Mon 22Feb21 2m CLMdHCh Heavy P D Kennedy ftll(l))i 12/1 Norwigi 11-01 st-Ibs 25.50L 4:36.5

st-Ibs
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EJ LORD GILLYGOOLEY

6 year old b unknown

Sire Scorpion Dam Snowbelle
Breeder Unknown

Owners Klaus Koentopp

Colours Orange & purple chevrons, purple & orange hooped sleeves, orange &

purple hooped cap
Race Details Track
30f18 NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
110f 14 BALL  Mon 24May21 2m 6f CLHcpH Heavy
70f16 GOWR Fri12Mar21  2m 4f CLHcpH Heavy
10 of 17 LEOP  Tue 29Dec20 2m 4f CLMdH Soft
50f18 CORK Sun6Dec20 2m CLMdH Heavy

4 year old b unknown

Sire Frankel Dam Maid To Master

Breeder Unknown

Owners Proteinbuddies Partnership

Colours Royal blue & white diabolo, hooped cap
Race Details Track
50f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
60f11 DOWN Fri 27Aug2l  2m 4f CLMdH Good
UPLof TRAM Thu12Aug21 2m CLMdH Good
15
110f12 GALW Thu29Jul21  2m CLNvH Good
6of 6  NOTT Mon 14Jun21 1m 6f CL5Hcp Good

= [ STORM FLIGHT

7 year old ch unknown

Sire Haatef Dam Pure Jazz

Breeder Unknown

Owners Scousers Syndicate

Colours White & red hoops, red & black hooped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
iJgL of NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
iJZPL of WEXF Sat4Sep2l  3m 1f 50y CLHcpCh Good
UPLof KILL  Fri20Aug2l  2m 4f CLHcpCh Soft
%401‘ 17 NAVA  Wed 16Jun21 2m 4f CLHcpH Good
60f15 KILL  Sun9May2l 2m 4f CLHcpCh Soft

Trainer M J Smith Barrier

Jockey B J Cooper 161.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 4.0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B J Cooper 11—|(tJ)7 Direct Image 10-13 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
K M Donoghue 11—&)2 16/1 Big Debates 11-11 st-lbs L 6:17.1
st-lbs
D E Mullins 11—|(tJ)4 17/2 Chenery 11-06 st-lbs L 6:14.5
st-lbs
K M Donoghue 12—|(tJ)0 200/1 Stattler 12-00 st-Ibs L 5:10.8
st-lbs
D E Mullins 12-00 22/1 Joseph Conrad 12-00 st-lbs 29.75L 4:20.4
st-Ibs
Trainer J J Hanlon Barrier
Jockey J S McGarvey 161.0kg Prizemoney $5,112
Win Range 2832m W&P% 6-6
Career 16:1-0-0 12 Mths 10:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-0-0  Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J S Mcgarvey 11-|(t))7 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J S Mcgarvey 11-|(t))9 150/1 Rich Belief 11-09 st-Ibs 13.50L 5:07.
st-Ibs
C D Walsh 11-|(t))9 100/1 Brides Hill 10-11 st-lbs L 3:56.5
st-Ibs
J S Mcgarvey 11-|(t))2 300/1 Farout 11-09 st-lbs L 3:44.1
st-Ibs
H Turner 08-13 4 12/1 Cherry Cola 09-03 st-Ibs 24.50L 3:02.16
st-Ibs
Trainer C 0'Dwyer Barrier
Jockey R A Doyle 160.0kg Prizemoney $9,092
Win Range - W&P% 0-19
Career 21:0-2-2 12 Mths 11:0-2-1 1stUp 7:.0-1-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:0-2-1  Soft 8:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 12:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey

R A Doyle 11-06
st-lbs

S Fitzgerald ~ 11-13
st-lbs

R A Doyle 11-06
st-lbs

L P Dempsey  12-00
st-lbs

R A Doyle 11-07
st-lbs

Wgt Br. Winner

Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
14/1 Glenquin Castle 11-13 st-lbs L 6:27.9
20/1 Mister Bells 12-00 st-lbs L 4:58.1
17/25I:3()€’Fger Than Heaven 11-07 st-lbs 22.25L

16/1 Marshalled 11-11 st-Ibs 20.25L 5:09.2
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ix+ [E] CAPTAIN CAL

5 year old br unknown

Sire Califet Dam Marble Memory
Breeder Unknown

Owners Dolores Magee

Colours Yellow, emerald green star, emerald green stars on sleeves, emerald
green star on cap

Trainer P Magee Barrier

Jockey J M Moore 155.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good  J M Moore 11—|(tJ)1 Direct Image 10-13 st-Ibs L
18 st-lbs
60f9 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLMdH Good  EWalsh 11—&)2 28/1 Malina Girl 10-13 st-lbs 36.00L 4:55.3
st-lbs
60f11 TRAM Sun15Aug2l 2m 5f 100y CLMdH Soft E Walsh 11—|(tJ)6 25/1 Brideswell Lad 11-06 st-lbs L 5:44.1
st-lbs
11 0f 17 GALW Thu 29Jul21  2m 2f 59y CLNHF Good M D O'connor 12—|(tJ)2 200/1 Mr Saxobeat 12-02 st-Ibs 21.00L 4:19.2
st-Ibs
10 of 18 NAVA  Wed 16Jun21 2m 6f CLMdH Good AW Short 12—|(tJ)0 50/1 Sight Nor Seen 12-00 st-lbs L 5:25.9
st-Ibs
RUHM UND EHRE Trainer Paul Traynor Barrier
Jockey Mr C Abernethy 155.0kg Prizemoney $0
7 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Fame And Glory Dam Supreme Style
Breeder Unknown Career 10:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1stUp 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Owners Miss K McNeilly . 42 6 ).
Colours Black, red diamond, red stars on sleeves, red cap, black star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 6:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good

%g of 16 DOWN Fri 27Aug21l  3m CLHcpH Good

70f9 SLUG  Thu5Aug2l 2m 4f 50y CLMdH Soft

6of6 ROSC Tue6Jul2l  2m 5f CLNvH Soft

70f15 FAIRR  Sun3Jan2l  2m 4f CLMdH Heavy

A .
" €] OH'HEREWEGO

12 year old ch unknown

Sire Medaaly Dam Masamba

Breeder Unknown

Owners Gerard J Murphy

Colours White, maroon epaulettes, maroon star on cap

M C Abernethy 11-01

st-Ibs
M C Abernethy 11-02
M C Abernethy 11-06
M C Abernethy 10-12

st-Ibs
M C Abernethy 12-00

Wgt Br. Winner
Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L

40/1 Motion In Limine 11-05 st-Ibs 19.00L
st-lbs 6:06.6
100/1 Arctic Warrior 11-06 st-lbs 23.50L 5:14.7
st-Ibs
500/1 Banbridge 11-10 st-lbs L 5:25.4

300/1 Flanking Maneuver 12-00 st-lbs L 5:20.6

st-Ibs
Trainer VT O'Brien Barrier
Jockey H Morgan 154.0kg Prizemoney $58,765

Win Range 4828m - 5029m W&P% 10-20

Career 40:4-2-2
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0

12 Mths 9:0-0-1  1st Up 9:0-0-1
Good 10:2-0-0  Soft 17:2-2-0
Dist 15:2-1-1 Track 8:0-1-0

2nd Up 7:1-0-1
Heavy 13:0-0-2
Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good  H Morgan 11-00 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L

%J%L of LIME  Mon 19Apr21 2m 6f CLHcpH Soft R A Doyle ﬂl(l)); 33/1 That's Lifebuoy 11-09 st-lbs L 6:03.
%(5) of 18 LEOP  Mon 8Mar21 3m CLHcpH Soft H Morgan ﬂl(l))i 22/1 Siberian Star 10-11 st-lbs 35.00L 6:07.2
14 of 20 NAVA  Fri29Jan21  2m 4f CLHcpH Heavy H Morgan ﬂl(l))g 80/1 Sir Bob 11-07 st-lbs L 5:46.3

%’L of LEOP  Mon 28Dec20 2m 4f CL1HcpH Soft T Ryan il:(zé 40/1 Burlesque Queen 11-06 st-lbs L 5:31.6
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PENNY JAR

5 year old baybrown unknown
Sire Court Cave Dam Penny Blessing
Breeder Unknown

Trainer P Downey Barrier
Jockey CJ Orr 154.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners Kevin P Heaney Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, royal blue diamond, emerald green cap, royal blue Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 40-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0
diamond Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good CJOrr 11—|%0 Direct Image 10-13 st-Ibs L
18 st-Ibs
110f15 BELL ~ Wed 25Aug21 2m 1f CLHcpH Good  CLWalsh 11—&)2 80/1 Vischio 11-13 st-Ibs 33.25L 4:03.5
st-Ibs
90f11 DOWN Sun13Jun2l 2m 1f 65y CLHcpH Good B Browne 12—|(tJ)0 25/1 Massons Castle 11-13 st-lbs 37.00L 4:17.1
st-Ibs
130f16 FAIR  Tue12Jan21 2m CLMdH Heavy CJOrr 11—|(tJ)4 80/1 Light Brigade 11-04 st-lbs L 4:50.7
st-Ibs
14 of 18 DOWN Sat 310ct20  2m 0f 100y CLMdH Soft C P Mcnamara 11—&)0 250/1 Ballyadam 12-00 st-lbs L 4:32.7
st-Ibs
/ @ . Trainer R Tyner Barrier
. 15 DIRECT IMAGE Jockey J B Foley 153.0kg Prizemoney $1,601

8 year old b unknown

Sire Shantou Dam Poly Sandstorm

Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael A Walsh & John J Carroll
Colours Royal blue, white sleeves, check cap

Win Range 4380m - 4828m W&P% 14-29

Career 14:2-1-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-1  1stUp 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-1-1 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 7:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 5:2-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good ) B Foley 10]%)3 $11 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
30f11 TRAM Fri13Aug2l 2m 5f 150y CLHcpCh Good P T Enright 11-|(t))7 20/1 Cluan Dara 11-08 st-lbs 1.75L 5:39.
st-Ibs
50f9 TIPP  Sun18jul2l 2m 0f 120y CL Soft P T Enright 11-|(t))9 50/1 Havingagoodtime 11-09 st-lbs L 4:26.2
st-Ibs
90of11 THUR Thu5Mar20 2m 2f CLCh Heavy P T Enright 11-|(t))7 100/1 Emily Moon 11-07 st-lbs L 4:55.1
st-Ibs
90f11 FAIRR  Tuel4Jan20 2m CLChNHF Heavy B Hayes 11-|(t))5 66/1 Countess Cathleen 11-05 st-Ibs L 4:45.5
st-Ibs
’u Trainer P Nolan Barrier
'- GALYPSO CLERMONT Jockey S F 0'Keeffe 152.0kg Prizemoney $2,914
5 year old b unknown . Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Sire Saddler Maker Dam Magie Brune
gfvj:gf:kjmm Career 70-1-0 12 Mths 80-1-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Colours Red, large white spots, white sleeves, red spots, white cap, red spots Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good  SFOkeeffe  10-12 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L

%J%L of TIPP  Thulul21  3m 0f 30y CLHcpH Soft S F O'keeffe ﬂl(l)); 6/1 Steps Match 11-08 st-lbs L 6:23.5

%401‘ 15 PUNC Sun30May21 2m 4f 200y CLHcpH Soft S F O'keeffe i[)l(l))s 12/1 She'stherightone 11-08 st-Ibs 0.30L 5:26.2
70f16 LIME  Mon 19Apr21 2m 3f 50y CLHcpH Soft A Williams il:(zé 50/15T1fé§66reat White 12-00 st-lbs 34.00L

14 of 16 CORK  Sun 22Nov20 2m CLHcpH Heavy R J Condon }S?I(l))i 50/1 Take All 11-10 st-lbs L 4:11.
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KEEP IT TUCKED INN

5 year old b unknown

Sire Frozen Power Dam Tea Chest

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Margaret Hannigan

Colours Black, red disc, diabolo on sleeves, hooped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
%213 of 19 GALW Mon 6Sep21 2m 0f 130y CLMdH Good
60f9 DOWN Sun8Aug2l 2m 2f 165y CLMdH Soft
10 of 14 LIME  Thu 27May21 2m 3f CLMdH Soft

-

" FE] CLADY BRIDGE

4 year old br unknown

Sire Great Pretender Dam Bathilde

Breeder Unknown

Owners Bective Stud

Colours White & emerald green chevrons, red cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAVA Sat18Sep21 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
18
10 of 13 DOWN Fri 27Aug21  2m 0f 190y CLMdH Good
60of7 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLH Good
6of14 KILB  Sat7Aug2l  2m 3f 180y CLMdH Soft
70f14 LIME Thu22Jul2l  2m CLNHF Good
| fm— )

5 year old b unknown

Sire Court Cave Dam Callaghy Beauty

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sean Grogan

Colours Royal blue & yellow hoops, royal blue cap, red star
Race Details Track
40f18 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 2m 5f 170y Clhcph Good
130f 16 BALL  Mon 23Aug21 2m 6f CLHcpH Good
70f14 BELL Sat3Jul2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Good
30f18 NAVA Wed 16Jun2l 2m 6f CLHcpH Good
12 of 15 CORK  Sat 8May21l  3m Of 50y CLHcpH Good

Trainer D Queally Barrier

Jockey D J 0'Keeffe 152.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D J O'keeffe 10]%)2 Direct Image 10-13 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
M J P Kirwan 11-|(t))7 66/1 Hammersmith 12-00 st-Ibs L 3:59.5
st-lbs
D G Whelan 11-|(t))1 66/1 Ally Cay 11-09 st-Ibs L 4:36.5
st-lbs
J G Gilligan ~ 11-09 50/1 Schone Aussicht 11-09 st-lbs L 4:58.1
st-Ibs
Trainer G Elliott Barrier
Jockey J C Gainford 150.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J C Gainford 10]%)0 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
H Mcowan 11-01 22/1 Miglhty Meggsie 11-01 st-Ibs 30.00L
st-lbs 410.
L P Dempsey 10—|(l))8 33/1 Lady Lingo 11-05 st-lbs 17.25L 5:04.8
st-lbs
H P Cleary 10—|%)3 10/1 Fame And Joy 10-13 st-lbs L 4:57.9
st-lbs
M L O'neill 11-07 11/1 Hi Stranger 11-07 st-lbs 26.00L 3:42.3
st-Ibs
Trainer G Elliott Barrier
Jockey Reserve 2 150.0kg Prizemoney $1,572
Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Career 8:0-0-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

Reserve 10-10 Direct Image 10-13 st-lbs L
JCoainford 1104 18/1 Father Jed 12005t bsL 5295

J C Gainford ftll(l)); 16/1 Repeat That 11-06 st-Ibs 19.00L 4:51.5
H Mcowan ftll(l)); 25/1 Nasee 11-03 st-lbs 6.75L 5:25.

) C Gainford il:llé 14/1 Call Me Freddie 11-09st-bs L 6189
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Race 8 BarOneRacing Telebetting 1800 624 524 (Pro/Am) Flat Race 1m 7f UK: 5:10 pm

170y

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291. NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:10 am

For: 4YO to 7YO. QLD: 2:10 am

NT: 1:40 am

SA: 1:40 am

WA: 12:10 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Chuffer Dandridge (IRE) Mr F Maguire B W Duke 6 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 170
2. Conna Cottage (IRE) Mr D O'Connor G P Cromwell 452 1:0-1-0 $0 0% 100% 170
3. Dads Lad (IRE) Mr P W Mullins W P Mullins 7532532 5:0-2-2 $9,576 0% 80% 170
4. Elmount (IRE) Mr T P Harney (a7) R O'Sullivan SX 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 170
5. King Kali (IRE) Mr M McGuane (a7) S Byrne sb 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 170
6. Now We Know (IRE) MrRABerry (@7)  JABerry T7sxsX 4:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 170
7. Ocean Of Mercy (IRE) N T Prendergast (a7) P Hennessy 2 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 170
8. Shamrock'n Roll (IRE)  J G Gilligan (a7) JRFinn 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 170
9. Ted Hastings (IRE) Mr J J Codd G Elliott 3s1 1:1-0-0 $0 100% 100% 170
10. The Dude Abides (IRE) Miss S Lynam (a7) S Lynam 4504s0s4s5 9:0-0-0 $810 0% 0% 170
11. Tout Savoir (IRE) MrNJ O'Mara (@7) TJO'Mara 0:0-0-0 50 0% 0% 170
12. Mister Beeton (IRE) G Brouder (a7) S Nolan 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 168
13. One Last Tango (IRE)  Mr H C Swan (a7) E Griffin 122649 5:0-2-0 $6,461 0% 40% 168
14. Miss Francis (IRE) Mr J W Reilly (a7) R O'Sullivan 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 163
15. She Is Electric (IRE) Mr R P Geoghegan N Lee 84 2:0-0-0 $793 0% 0% 163

@7)

16. Talking To Myself (IRE) Miss R Hogan (a7) D Broad 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 163
17. Young Leya (IRE) Mr T Hamilton Ms M Mullins 309s8 4:0-0-1 $1,601 0% 25% 163
18. Bambeano (IRE) S Fitzgerald (a7) M Fahey 047 3:0-0-0 $794 0% 0% 161
19. Glenview (IRE) M M McDonagh (a7) D McDonogh 89 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 161
20. Park Hind (IRE) Ms L O'Neill A Lynch 546 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 161
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 8 BarOneRacing Telebetting 1800 624 524 (Pro/Am) Flat Race: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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CHUFFER DANDRIDGE

5 year old b unknown

Sire So You Think Dam I'm Sheikra

Breeder Unknown

Owners Brendan W Duke

Colours Pink, light blue seams, light blue sleeves, grey cap

/
AL

Race Details
60of14 KILL

Track

Fri 20Aug2l  2m 1f CLNHF Soft

I3 CONNA COTTAGE

5 year old b unknown

Sire Doyen Dam Aroka

Breeder Unknown

Owners Barefoot Syndicate

Colours Black, red star, orange sleeves, black stars, red cap

Race Details
40f20 NAVA Sat18Sep21 1m 7f 170y Clnhf

20f11 PUNC Sat22May21 3m CLMd

Track
Good

] DADS LAD

6 year old ch unknown
Sire Eliot Dam Little Jess
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs A F Mee

Colours Emerald green & mauve halved, slvs reversed, quartered cap

Race Details Track
70f17 GALW Thu29Jul21l  2m 2f 59y CLNHF Good
30f9 KILB  Mon 120ct20 2m CLNHF Soft
20f10 GALW Mon 7Sep20 2m Of 130y CLNHF Soft
30f18 NAVA Sat28Sepl9 2m CLNHF Good
20f12 CLON Thu5Sepl9 2m Of 81y CLNHF Good

‘¥ A ELMOUNT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Yeats Dam Maltesse

Breeder Unknown

Owners Eyesontheprize Syndicate

Colours Green and yellow quartered, white sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details
UPL of 9 DROM Sun 8Nov20 3m CLMd

Track
Soft

Trainer B W Duke Barrier

Jockey Mr F Maguire 170.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M P Harty 12-|(t))2 25/1 San Salvador 12-02 st-lbs 10.25L 3:57.5
st-lbs

Jockey

M D O'connor 12-02

MJW
Hendrick

Barrier
Prizemoney $0

Trainer G P Cromwell
Jockey Mr D 0'Connor 170.0kg

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 1:0-1-0 12 Mths 220-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
One Last Tango 12-00 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

11-11 Adventure Bay 12-02 st-Ibs 4.00L 0:00.

st-lbs
Trainer W P Mullins Barrier
Jockey Mr P W Mullins 170.0kg Prizemoney $9,576
Win Range - W&P% 0-80
Career 5:0-2-2 12 Mths 3:0-1-1 1stUp 3:0-2-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-2
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 2:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M P W Mullins 12-|(t))2 9/4 Mr Saxobeat 12-02 st-Ibs 15.75L 4:19.2
st-Ibs
M P W Mullins 12-|(t))2 0 4/9 Dark Spark 11-12 st-lbs 18.25L 4:13.1
st-Ibs
MPW Mullins 11-09 0  4/5 Razzle Dazzle Love 11-02 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 4:04.
M H D Dunne 11-&)0 8/1 Gold Speed 12-00 st-lbs 4.50L 3:50.8
st-Ibs
MHD Dunne 11-10 25/1 Jazz Toes 11-10 st-Ibs 3.50L 3:53.1
st-Ibs
Trainer R O'Sullivan Barrier
Jockey Mr T P Harney 170.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey

MH D Dunne 11-11

Wgt Br. Winner

Jonbon 11-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
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Race Details

6of 11

[l

L

3 KING KALI

5 year old b unknown

Sire Kalanisi Dam Oilily

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Paula Murphy

Colours Light green, dark blue diamond, light green cap

Track
Soft

Jockey
THUR  Sun20Dec20 2m CLNHF

/" @ Nnow WE KNOW

5 year old br unknown

Sire Ask Dam Saipan Storm

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Anna Berry

Colours Light blue, light blue cap, pink star

M M Mcguane 11-13

Trainer S Byrne Barrier

Jockey Mr M McGuane 170.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
16/1 Flame Bearer 12-02 st-bs 31.50L 4:15.3

st-Ibs
Trainer J A Berry Barrier
Jockey Mr R A Berry 170.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
70f8 KILB  Fri20Aug2l 2m CLNHF Soft MR A Berry 12—|%2 125/13A5cllggnpairofhooves 12-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs >l
70f12 TRAM Fri13Aug2l 2m Of 150y CLNHF Good MR ABerry 12—|%2 50/1 Coole Og 11-09 st-lbs 30.00L 4:01.1
st-Ibs
UPLof GREN Sun30May21l 3m CLMd M T P Roche 12—|%2 Whacker Clan 11-11 st-lbs L 0:00.
15 st-Ibs
UPLof MAIN Sun6Dec20 3m CLMd M C Smithers 11—|%6 Fameaftertheglory 11-11 st-Ibs L 6:26.
11 st-Ibs
f ’\‘/ OCEAN OF MERCY Trainer P Hennessy Barrier
ieeerd Jockey N T Prendergast 170.0kg
- " Syearold g unknown
Sire Ask Dam Dalkey Pride
Breeder Unknown
Owners Martin Lanney FIRST STARTER

Colours White & orange diamonds, white cap, orange diamond

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f20 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clnhf Good NT 12-02 One Last Tango 12-00 st-lbs L
Prendergast  st-lbs
' Trainer J R Finn Barrier
n SHAMROCK N ROI'I' Jockey J G Gilligan 170.0kg
6 year old b unknown
Sire Morozov Dam Artic Palm
Breeder Unknown
Owners James O'Doherty FIRST STARTER
Colours Emerald green, red disc, red spots on sleeves, emerald green cap, red
SpOtS
—l Trainer G Elliott Barrier

] TED HASTINGS

5 year old b unknown

Sire Imperial Monarch Dam Portacarron Lady
Breeder Unknown

Owners Aidan J Ryan

Colours Black & yellow chevrons, yellow sleeves, black armlet, black & yellow
striped cap

Jockey Mr J J Codd 170.0kg
Win Range 4828m

Prizemoney $0
W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-1 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

30f20 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clnhf Good M JJCodd 12—|(lJ)2 One Last Tango 12-00 st-bs L
st-lbs

1of13 DROM Sun9May2l 3m CLMd Soft M LJ Murphy 12-02 Ted Hastings 12-02 st-Ibs 1.00L 0:00.

st-Ibs
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THE DUDE ABIDES

7 year old b unknown

Sire Sixties Icon Dam Karlovy

Breeder Unknown

Owners Aileen Lynam

Colours Purple, large red spots, red seams on sleeves, purple cap

Trainer S Lynam Barrier

Jockey Miss S Lynam 170.0kg Prizemoney $810

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 9:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 8:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f13 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 1f CLNHF Good  MSLynam 12-|(t))2 16/1 Carcaci Castle 12-02 st-Ibs 26.50L 4:01.
st-Ibs
10 of 12 PUNC  Wed 30Sep20 2m 0f 100y CLNHF Soft M S Lynam 12-|(t))2 40/1 Colonel Mustard 12-02 st-Ibs L 4:13.8
st-Ibs
40f11 NAVA Sat19Sep20 2m CLNHF Good  MSLynam 12-|(t))2 25/1 Sundrenched 12-02 st-Ibs 3.75L 3:45.03
st-Ibs
110f 14 BELL ~ Sat4Jul20  2m Of 140y CLNHF Good  MSLynam 12-|(t))2 28/1 Tullybeg 12-02 st-lbs L 4:02.2
st-Ibs
40of 5 DOWN Sun24Marl9 2m 1f 65y CLNHF Soft M JJ Codd 12-|(t))0 Multifactorial 12-00 st-Ibs 14.75L 4:18.6
st-Ibs
| () Trainer T J 0'Mara Barrier
i’ﬂ TOUT SAVOIR Jockey Mr N J 0'Mara 170.0kg
6 year old b unknown
Sire Doyen Dam Miss Anchor
Breeder Unknown
Owners Miss R Hickey FIRST STARTER
Colours Royal blue & yellow diabolo, yellow chevrons on sleeves, white cap
Ty o o
I A. . Trainer S Nolan Barrier
5 j¥4 MISTER BEETON Jockey G Brouder 168.0kg
- ~ 4year old b unknown
Sire Mamool Dam Sli Eile
Breeder Unknown
Owners John Clarke FIRST STARTER
Colours Yellow, yellow & brown hooped sleeves, red cap
ONE LAST TANGO Trainer E Griffin Barrier
Jockey Mr H C Swan 168.0kg Prizemoney $6,461
4 year old ch unknown Win Range 3173m W&P% 0-40
Sire Ocovango Dam Slogan
Breeder Unknown Career 50-2-0 12 Mths 6120 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Ouners Elaine O'Donovan Firm00-0-0  Good 20-1-0  Soft3:0-1-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Purple, light green seams, purple sleeves & cap i Uo-L- 0oa ~0-L- oft 3:b-1- eavy U
Jockey 3:1-2-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f20 NAVA Sat18Sep2l 1m 7f 170y Clnhf Good MHCSwan 12—|(tJ)0 $7 One Last Tango 12-00 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
20f9 KILB  Fri3Sep2l  2m 3f CLNHF Good MHCSwan 12—|(tJ)0 9/2 Watergrange Jack 12-02 st-Ibs 0.75L 4:46.
st-lbs
20f14 KILL  Fri20Aug21l 2m 1f CLNHF Soft M H C Swan 11—&)3 20/1 San Salvador 12-02 st-Ibs 0.75L 3:57.5
st-lbs
6of14 TIPP  Thuljul2l  2m Of 38y CLNHF Soft M J Townend 11—|(tJ)9 9/1 Sherodan 11-09 st-Ibs 29.50L 4:03.
st-lbs
40f13 ROSC Tue8Jun2l  1m 7f 80y CLNHF Good J C Gainford 11—|(tJ)7 40/1 Carrarea 12-00 st-lbs 10.50L 3:33.
st-lbs
32 Trainer R O'Sullivan Barrier
m MISS FRANCIS Jockey Mr J W Reilly 163.0kg
5 year old b unknown
Sire Ask Dam Francis Street
Breeder Unknown
Owners John N Place FIRST STARTER

Colours Beige, orange triple diamond & sleeves, beige cap, orange diamonds
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. [ SHE IS ELECTRIC

* 6 year old b unknown
Sire Jeremy Dam Keys Hope
Breeder Unknown
Owners Norman Lee
Colours Dark green, white star, white sleeves, dark green stars, white cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
80f18 GALW Wed 28Jul21 2m Of 110y CLNHF Good MRP

Geoghegan  st-lbs

40f8 SLIG

Sun 11Jul21  2m 2f CLNHF Soft MRP

Geoghegan  st-lbs

TALKING TO MYSELF

5 year old br unknown

Sire Shirocco Dam Molly Maid
Breeder Unknown

Owners D Broad

Colours Royal blue, orange diamond, orange stars on sleeves, orange cap, royal

blue star

A4 EEl YOUNG LEYA

5 year old b unknown

Sire Leading Light Dam Princess Leya
Breeder Unknown

Owners J Fallon

Colours Red, white chevron, white diamonds on sleeves, white diamond on cap

Trainer N Lee Barrier
Jockey Mr R P Geoghegan 163.0kg Prizemoney $793
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

11-11 20/13|}gategworable Daise 11-11 st-Ibs 10.25L

11-09 33/1 State Of Fame 12-02 st-lbs 9.00L 4:36.7
Trainer D Broad Barrier
Jockey Miss R Hogan 163.0kg

FIRST STARTER

Trainer Ms M Mullins Barrier
Jockey Mr T Hamilton 163.0kg Prizemoney $1,601
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 4:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f12 TRAM Fri13Aug2l 2m 0Of 150y CLNHF Good M T Hamilton 11—|(l))9 14/1 Coole Og 11-09 st-lbs 5.25L 4:01.1
st-lbs
13 0of 16 CORK Mon 2Aug21 2m CLMdH Soft T N Brett 11—|(l))9 50/1 Dashing Shirocco 11-06 st-lbs L 3:54.1
st-lbs
90f14 KILB  Frilejul2l ~ 2m CLMdH Good TN Brett 10—&)3 40/1 Versin Getorix 11-06 st-Ibs 34.00L 3:42.5
st-lbs
8of14 KILB  Thu22Apr21 2m 3f 86y CLNHF Good M D O'connor 11—&)1 22/1 Never Feel Blue 11-11 st-lbs L 4:34.5
st-lbs
/ ® . Trainer M Fahey Barrier
n 18 BAMBEANO Jockey S Fitzgerald 161.0kg Prizemoney $794
4 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire French Navy Dam Tallawalla
Breeder Unknown Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Qumers Thomas McDonald Firm 0000 Good 3000 Soft0:0-00  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Dark blue, white star, halved sleeves, dark blue cap, white stars irm U.U-0- ood 3.U-U- oft UU-U- eavy UU-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

10 of 13 BELL ~ Wed 25Aug21 2m 1f CLNHF Good M N Fahey 11-|(t))6 17/2 Carcaci Castle 12-02 st-lbs L 4:01.
st-Ibs

40f9 KILL  Thu15Jul2l  2m 1f CLNHF Good M D O'connor 11-|(t))2 15/2 Dicebox 11-09 st-lbs 8.00L 4:00.7
st-Ibs

70f12 DOWN Fri18jun21l  2m 0f 100y CLNHF Good AP Kelly 11-|(t))2 20/1 Fizzle Rock 11-02 st-lbs 10.25L 3:54.4
st-lbs
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;& ] GLENVIEW

L

4 year old b unknown

Sire Morpheus Dam Twenty Roses

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Desmond McDonogh

Colours Pink, chocolate hooped slvs, pink cap

Race Details
8of13 BELL  Wed 25Aug2l 2m 1f CLNHF

90f11 ROSC Tue3Aug2l 1m 7f68y CLNHF

2 + EJPARKHIND

4 year old b unknown

Sire Walk In The Park Dam Coscorrig
Breeder Unknown

Owners S P O'Connor

Track
Good

Soft

Colours Pink, brown & pink halved sleeves, brown cap

Race Details

40f14 BALL  Fril6Apr2l  2m 1f 142y CLNHF

60of16 GOWR Tue2Mar2l 2m CLMdH

Track
Soft

Heavy

Jockey

MR Dudfield  11-06

MAB
O'connor

Trainer D McDonogh Barrier

Jockey M M McDonagh 161.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
200/1 Carcaci Castle 12-02 st-Ibs L 4:01.

st-Ibs

11-02 50/1 Rotten Row 11-09 st-lbs 23.25L 3:40.2

st-Ibs
Trainer A Lynch Barrier
Jockey Ms L 0"Neill 161.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 220-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

M P C Bannon 11—|g2 25/1 Bronn 11-09 st-lbs 7.75L 4:32.9
st-lbs

P T Enright 11—|g2 28/1 An Epic Song 11-09 st-Ibs L 4:32.2
st-lbs
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